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1 L325113941 PADMA

BHARATHI S
F 27/05/1994 OPEN OMS 99.9587686 0.00 80.31 92.00 95.00 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

2 L325135941 SUBHAM SHUKLA M 20/12/1993 OPEN OMS 99.9414291 0.00 71.50 55.60 69.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

3 L325139877 RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA

M 22/06/1976 OPEN OMS 99.9175371 59.14 52.72 57.89 61.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

4 L325114080 PRASHANT
KUMAR

M 01/02/1990 OPEN OMS 99.9051105 0.00 47.00 65.00 74.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

5 L325138937 GAURAV SINGH M 27/12/1992 OPEN OMS 99.8773842 0.00 61.28 66.20 79.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

6 L325133863 RAVINDER M 19/04/1989 OPEN OMS 99.8419461 0.00 48.92 66.00 66.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

7 L325149501 HARSHAVARDAN
A  B J

M 05/11/1993 OPEN OMS 99.8237766 0.00 80.61 88.50 95.36 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

8 L325112389 ANJALI RAI F 09/05/2003 OPEN OMS 99.6632765 0.00 76.09 94.20 94.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

9 L325100145 ILA
SHYAMPRASAD

BHAT

F 13/01/1990 OPEN OMS 99.6632765 0.00 51.43 81.00 91.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

10 L325121545 PRAMOD  KUMAR M 08/10/1988 OPEN OMS 99.6332438 0.00 61.78 79.85 70.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

11 L325106295 MANOJ KUMAR
DAHALE

M 28/08/1991 OPEN OMS 99.6225433 0.00 51.94 61.17 71.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

12 L325105321 NAVIN KUMAR M 27/10/1960 OPEN OMS 99.6225433 0.00 49.27 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

13 L325145468 MAHESH SINGH
RAJPOOT

M 05/05/1995 OPEN OMS 99.6136641 0.00 71.50 82.40 87.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

14 L325102319 VIREN MANILAL
DEDHIA

M 10/08/1976 OPEN OMS 99.5379409 60.50 48.05 67.33 77.14 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

15 L325119415 KARTIKEY
SINGH

M 30/09/2004 OPEN OMS 99.5379409 0.00 68.02 81.40 75.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

16 L325104803 VIGNESHWARAN
A C

M 03/12/2002 OPEN OMS 99.5379409 0.00 59.19 83.33 89.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

17 L325156469 SAURAV  PARLE M 08/01/1994 OPEN OMS 99.5379409 0.00 58.08 79.80 88.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

18 L325108955 KARTIK SHARMA M 15/09/1990 OPEN OMS 99.4005450 63.13 70.58 86.80 92.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

19 L325111005 DEEPAK KUMAR
JHA

M 11/11/1990 OPEN OMS 99.4005450 0.00 77.20 64.60 80.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

20 L325124862 SOUMIL BANSAL M 01/12/2003 OPEN OMS 99.3581767 0.00 74.30 95.20 94.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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21 L325100863 RAKESH  KUMAR M 26/11/1994 OPEN OMS 99.3581767 0.00 65.78 70.80 85.50 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

22 L325134389 ASHISH
PRAKASH PARAB

M 29/09/1996 OPEN OMS 99.3086621 69.75 60.52 62.33 79.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

23 L325101902 ANUJ GOEL M 09/01/2005 OPEN OMS 99.2166025 0.00 72.09 93.00 82.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

24 L325108635 PRAGYA NAND
SINGH

M 27/07/1988 OPEN OMS 99.2166025 0.00 71.04 64.60 70.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

25 L325106597 BHAGYASHREE
NAYAK

F 15/02/1992 OPEN OMS 99.2166025 0.00 63.86 86.43 87.86 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

26 L325105139 RAMA SHANKER
PRASAD SINGH

M 14/11/1963 OPEN OMS 99.2098093 90.00 81.50 56.22 60.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

27 L325107386 DANISH  KHINDRI M 09/02/2002 OPEN OMS 99.2098093 0.00 67.25 96.00 77.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

28 L325114150 DAULI KUMARI F 01/01/2005 OPEN OMS 99.1486017 0.00 78.53 79.80 81.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

29 L325135356 SUMANT NAGPAL M 04/01/1992 OPEN OMS 99.1486017 0.00 71.53 88.80 74.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

30 L325108007 NITISH
VISHWAKARMA

M 09/07/1989 OPEN OMS 99.1486017 0.00 67.48 79.56 57.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

31 L325111552 NARENDAR
PANWAR

M 30/03/1978 OPEN OMS 99.0498503 0.00 67.55 76.00 83.45 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

32 L325132445 CHETAN SINGH M 14/02/1986 OPEN OMS 99.0498503 0.00 64.02 77.60 85.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

33 L325138936 ASHUTOSH
KUMAR JHA

M 01/03/1979 OPEN OMS 99.0498503 0.00 53.50 80.89 61.11 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

34 L325123243 GAURAV
ASTHANA

M 17/01/1988 OPEN OMS 99.0463215 82.80 70.83 86.00 82.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

35 L325108466 ADITI  SINGH F 10/12/2004 OPEN OMS 99.0463215 0.00 71.21 93.40 70.14 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

36 L325127144 PRADEEPTANSH
U

CHATTOPADHYA
Y

M 07/03/1960 OPEN OMS 99.0463215 0.00 65.54 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

37 L325108434 SAHIL  ROKA M 18/07/2001 OPEN OMS 99.0241891 0.00 77.25 82.83 65.86 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

38 L325142873 AARUSHI SINGH F 22/09/2002 OPEN OMS 99.0241891 0.00 69.94 83.80 90.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

39 L325125875 PURUSHOTTAM
KUMAR

M 02/11/2004 OPEN OMS 99.0241891 0.00 69.79 75.80 90.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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40 L325101148 PURVA

VAISHNAV
F 14/10/2004 OPEN OMS 99.0241891 0.00 57.17 89.83 84.33 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

41 L325132597 SHREYA  KUMARI F 09/01/2005 OPEN OMS 98.8735346 0.00 76.65 96.67 92.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

42 L325132584 MANYA
MENDHIRATTA

F 18/06/2003 OPEN OMS 98.8735346 0.00 67.33 96.50 95.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

43 L325139363 SANDEEP SINGH M 24/02/1989 OPEN OMS 98.8735346 0.00 64.22 76.00 71.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

44 L325101625 MISTHY GARG F 31/12/2004 OPEN OMS 98.8350905 0.00 75.15 93.80 86.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

45 L325117759 RIDHIMA SINGH
PUNDIR

F 12/11/2004 OPEN OMS 98.8350905 0.00 69.87 87.00 91.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

46 L325102332 MANAL PANT F 24/02/2005 OPEN OMS 98.8350905 0.00 68.35 87.00 83.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

47 L325147806 DHRUV MADAN M 12/11/2001 OPEN OMS 98.7935475 0.00 75.55 91.00 93.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

48 L325146866 ADITYA NATH
JHA

M 10/01/1992 OPEN OMS 98.7935475 0.00 67.13 66.60 65.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

49 L325109813 SAMRIDDHI
SRIVASTAVA

F 27/03/2005 OPEN OMS 98.7738420 0.00 80.36 92.40 93.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

50 L325144353 ADYA AKSHARA
SINGH

F 04/11/2000 OPEN OMS 98.7738420 0.00 65.05 46.00 57.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

51 L325112018 AKHIL GAUTAM M 13/10/2002 OPEN OMS 98.7738420 0.00 60.22 89.00 79.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

52 L325116988 SANSKAR
PATHAK

M 23/01/2004 OPEN OMS 98.7738420 0.00 58.93 97.00 93.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

53 L325151589 ASHOK NAIR M 29/10/1970 OPEN OMS 98.7493128 69.90 60.04 64.00 65.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

54 L325100247 GIRISH A
SARWATE

M 11/02/1991 OPEN OMS 98.7493128 0.00 89.60 79.20 87.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

55 L325102998 DHRATI  MISHRA F 13/12/2006 OPEN OMS 98.7493128 0.00 81.29 66.80 77.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

56 L325103048 AYUSH  BAGHEL M 05/09/2001 OPEN OMS 98.7493128 0.00 78.48 86.40 93.10 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

57 L325133638 UJWAL
RAJNIKANT

SHAH

M 13/05/2002 OPEN OMS 98.7493128 0.00 77.52 58.62 86.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

58 L325119863 UTTAM KUMAR M 10/08/2005 OPEN OMS 98.7493128 0.00 67.73 69.40 89.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

59 L325106139 SARVESH
NARAYAN

M 06/02/1982 OPEN OMS 98.7493128 0.00 64.03 63.10 71.13 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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60 L325117394 KRISHN KANT M 12/01/1992 OPEN OMS 98.7493128 0.00 62.07 77.60 74.17 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

61 L325114140 VAIBHAV  SONI M 12/11/2003 OPEN OMS 98.7493128 0.00 58.23 73.40 77.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

62 L325124261 JASDISH SINGH M 01/11/2003 OPEN OMS 98.6246644 0.00 74.37 74.40 62.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

63 L325103348 PAWANKUMAR
MANOJ RAI

M 24/04/2001 OPEN OMS 98.6246644 0.00 68.34 59.23 60.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

64 L325107805 MOHAMMED
NAWED

M 12/11/2004 OPEN OMS 98.6246644 0.00 66.72 94.40 79.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

65 L325111471 SHYAM
BABUBHAI

MANGUKIYA

M 06/08/2001 OPEN OMS 98.6246644 0.00 62.86 91.87 91.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

66 L325102080 MARIYAM
NAJEEB

F 27/12/2004 OPEN OMS 98.6246644 0.00 60.28 85.00 86.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

67 L325137160 HARMINDER
SINGH BAINS

M 18/06/1980 OPEN OMS 98.5292204 61.11 68.38 68.90 72.38 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

68 L325109804 SOUMYA SINHA F 24/12/2005 OPEN OMS 98.5292204 0.00 62.72 74.40 82.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

69 L325151671 PANKAJ
BHAGERIA

M 19/08/1983 OPEN OMS 98.5292204 0.00 62.11 84.17 74.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

70 L325100075 ARVIND KUMAR
YADAV

M 07/01/1987 OPEN OMS 98.5224346 64.50 58.20 70.20 68.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

71 L325112280 RATHINDRA
KUMAR SAHA

M 15/07/1973 OPEN OMS 98.5224346 0.00 73.15 74.20 78.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

72 L325126357 SAKSHI GUPTA F 20/10/2004 OPEN OMS 98.5224346 0.00 69.12 90.80 80.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

73 L325134344 UNNATI RAWAT F 15/06/2003 OPEN OMS 98.5224346 0.00 67.17 83.33 92.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

74 L325130860 SILPEE DASH F 19/07/2003 OPEN OMS 98.5224346 0.00 65.42 93.00 87.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

75 L325134551 MOHAMMAD
MEHRAN

M 31/01/2002 OPEN OMS 98.5224346 0.00 60.23 59.67 66.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

76 L325142443 ADITYA KUMAR M 21/01/2003 OPEN OMS 98.5224346 0.00 60.08 78.00 87.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

77 L325127358 PARINEETA
GUPTA

F 13/06/2004 OPEN OMS 98.4741144 0.00 70.76 82.17 79.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

78 L325104843 KAUSHAL
SHARMA

M 01/02/1996 OPEN OMS 98.4741144 0.00 68.29 80.20 84.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

79 L325104496 RISHIT
CHAUDHARY

M 24/09/2004 OPEN OMS 98.4741144 0.00 64.47 69.80 65.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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80 L325126514 SEJAL

MALHOTRA
F 17/12/2001 OPEN OMS 98.4741144 0.00 63.33 70.80 79.80 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

81 L325109888 ARJUN SINGH M 03/04/1993 OPEN OMS 98.4741144 0.00 60.67 78.00 86.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

82 L325143915 TUSHAL KAG M 29/10/1990 OPEN OMS 98.3713579 93.61 81.71 77.00 67.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

83 L325102598 ANANYA PANDEY F 30/04/2004 OPEN OMS 98.3713579 0.00 76.82 72.80 81.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

84 L325121315 SHRUTI SHARMA F 05/04/2004 OPEN OMS 98.3713579 0.00 75.50 85.50 90.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

85 L325131822 HARSH
AGARWAL

M 28/12/2004 OPEN OMS 98.3713579 0.00 52.50 79.33 75.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

86 L325105803 GIRISH
JAIKISHAN

JOSHI

M 12/06/1979 OPEN OMS 98.2186129 48.44 56.67 64.83 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

87 L325103378 SONALIKA
KUKRETY

F 23/10/2001 OPEN OMS 98.2168424 0.00 67.80 88.67 73.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

88 L325131761 RAJENDRA
JAIPAL

M 15/05/1986 OPEN OMS 98.2168424 0.00 67.64 80.40 88.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

89 L325105774 NAMIT BATHLA M 04/11/1997 OPEN OMS 98.2168424 0.00 66.50 77.00 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

90 L325148542 VIKAS MAHARSHI M 05/03/1991 OPEN OMS 98.2168424 0.00 65.96 59.54 83.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

91 L325104157 SOHAM
CHAUHAN

M 18/04/2002 OPEN OMS 98.2168424 0.00 63.13 78.80 86.57 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

92 L325102716 TEJESWINI
RAVISHANKER

F 26/11/2003 OPEN OMS 98.1835434 0.00 91.80 90.20 87.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

93 L325138080 AAHELI DATTA F 02/04/1999 OPEN OMS 98.1835434 0.00 75.77 83.83 86.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

94 L325157061 MOHIT RAJ
JAISWAL

M 07/06/2004 OPEN OMS 98.1835434 0.00 73.63 75.67 68.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

95 L325117267 SAMARTH SAHU M 14/09/2004 OPEN OMS 98.1835434 0.00 57.07 77.80 64.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

96 L325106474 AMAN KUMAR
SINGH

M 14/05/2005 OPEN OMS 98.1130790 0.00 70.88 84.60 82.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

97 L325102756 DEVENDRA
SARAF

M 24/03/1978 OPEN OMS 98.1130790 0.00 63.93 74.67 77.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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98 L325146853 ILA . F 06/07/1992 OPEN OMS 97.9865311 0.00 78.46 81.40 84.20 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.. For
more information,

please check
document

verification status
link given in

candidate login.

99 L325102214 CHINTALA
THRINADH

M 12/11/2004 OPEN OMS 97.9865311 0.00 77.10 94.00 91.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

100 L325137201 MOHIT
PRIYADARSHI

M 20/05/2004 OPEN OMS 97.9865311 0.00 75.20 95.60 91.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

101 L325115192 JONATHAN
DAVID P

M 16/11/1994 OPEN OMS 97.9865311 0.00 74.16 94.08 89.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

102 L325142354 ARNAV
AGARWAL

M 18/11/2002 OPEN OMS 97.9865311 0.00 46.39 86.80 80.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

103 L325126453 RAJESH SANAN M 11/11/1963 OPEN OMS 97.8589093 57.20 61.67 73.20 60.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

104 L325118019 AAMIR AZIZ M 02/09/2004 OPEN OMS 97.8589093 0.00 72.12 86.60 69.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

105 L325117051 SANDIP KUMAR
AIKAT

M 30/09/1975 OPEN OMS 97.8589093 0.00 56.68 63.20 71.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.. For
more information,

please check
document

verification status
link given in

candidate login.

106 L325115757 NEERAJ MOHAN
SAHAY

M 09/07/1970 OPEN OMS 97.8589093 0.00 49.95 53.17 68.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

107 L325121901 SHREYAM
TRIPATHI

M 23/04/1993 OPEN OMS 97.8518567 0.00 64.58 72.50 69.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

108 L325127595 VIKASH M 16/12/1983 OPEN OMS 97.8518567 0.00 56.43 47.00 60.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

109 L325155089 DHRITIMAN
GHOSH

M 29/10/2003 OPEN OMS 97.7043597 0.00 70.95 90.50 89.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

110 L325118346 NISHA GIRI F 29/09/2002 OPEN OMS 97.7043597 0.00 63.37 88.80 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

111 L325103399 SYED ALI
WASEEL RIZVI

M 21/07/1997 OPEN OMS 97.7043597 0.00 54.32 73.60 79.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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112 L325114040 PINTU MEENA M 04/01/1999 OPEN OMS 97.7043597 0.00 50.16 76.83 77.90 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

113 L325123129 VEENA
PARMESHWAR

SHARMA

F 10/03/1986 OPEN OMS 97.5803172 60.00 76.79 84.33 79.73 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

114 L325150507 K BHAVYA
REDDY

F 27/07/2003 OPEN OMS 97.5803172 0.00 77.24 96.50 92.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

115 L325102944 SUNAINA PAL F 19/05/2003 OPEN OMS 97.5803172 0.00 76.80 87.50 92.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

116 L325107692 JUVAL LEO M 06/12/2003 OPEN OMS 97.5803172 0.00 70.40 97.17 88.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

117 L325137116 SUMIT SHARMA M 11/04/1991 OPEN OMS 97.5803172 0.00 69.99 76.92 83.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

118 L325104654 ARPIT SINGH
CHAUHAN

M 01/01/1995 OPEN OMS 97.5803172 0.00 66.52 60.60 63.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

119 L325148582 MUKESH KUMAR
MEENA

M 15/07/1992 OPEN OMS 97.5803172 0.00 60.39 73.38 72.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

120 L325115080 DEWANSH OJHA M 24/01/2003 OPEN OMS 97.5803172 0.00 57.41 69.80 73.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

121 L325154314 ANUSHKA  PRIYA F 03/03/2004 OPEN OMS 97.5192413 0.00 78.83 93.20 81.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

122 L325136169 AYUSHI JOSHI F 30/11/2005 OPEN OMS 97.5192413 0.00 76.50 80.20 81.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

123 L325108403 VAINY JAIN F 28/09/2005 OPEN OMS 97.5192413 0.00 74.84 91.20 78.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

124 L325106886 MIMANSHA
MIMANSHA

F 06/06/2003 OPEN OMS 97.5192413 0.00 72.80 79.40 70.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

125 L325114688 SOURISH KUNDU M 25/08/2004 OPEN OMS 97.5192413 0.00 63.36 94.50 97.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

126 L325104795 JIGYASA R
MAHESHWARI

F 31/01/2003 OPEN OMS 97.5192413 0.00 61.06 67.00 80.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

127 L325110979 SHASHIKANT
LODHI

M 15/08/1988 OPEN OMS 97.5192413 0.00 57.00 73.60 80.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

128 L325110307 ALOK SINGH
YADAV

M 12/02/1986 OPEN OMS 97.4228817 67.10 62.37 62.00 54.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

129 L325101350 KOHEER
THARUN REDDY

M 13/02/2000 OPEN OMS 97.4228817 59.20 58.01 92.10 88.35 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

130 L325100213 KHUSHBU
RAMSINGH

RAJPUROHIT

F 28/04/2004 OPEN OMS 97.4228817 0.00 70.83 96.33 81.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

131 L325112590 RAMSHA  BARI F 08/08/2004 OPEN OMS 97.4228817 0.00 68.94 88.00 70.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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132 L325112149 AMITA RANA F 05/11/1996 OPEN OMS 97.4130591 49.19 66.54 70.80 85.50 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

133 L325153562 RITIKA . F 11/03/2002 OPEN OMS 97.4130591 0.00 71.52 91.60 82.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/upload

CET application
form/score card at

the time of
admission.. For

more information,
please check

document
verification status

link given in
candidate login.

134 L325130848 RIYA SINGH F 03/10/2001 OPEN OMS 97.4130591 0.00 68.37 90.50 79.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

135 L325112020 SAROJ SAMAIYA F 30/03/1979 OPEN OMS 97.4130591 0.00 63.17 64.00 70.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

136 L325152626 PITAMBAR
VISHWAKARMA

M 10/02/1983 OPEN OMS 97.2002725 51.75 55.56 79.78 76.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

137 L325129372 SHANU GUPTA M 18/04/1997 OPEN OMS 97.2002725 0.00 87.65 88.00 86.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

138 L325128264 ABHISHEK
BHOMIA

M 09/10/1987 OPEN OMS 97.2002725 0.00 59.65 53.67 72.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

139 L325112238 VENKATESH
KUMAR

M 11/02/1990 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 69.81 70.75 55.56 63.57 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

140 L325117053 DARSH HARSHAL
SHETH

M 27/11/2001 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 0.00 83.75 86.53 73.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

141 L325135667 BHAVANSHU
RAJAN

M 25/03/2004 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 0.00 80.67 88.00 93.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

142 L325105955 SIDDHANT  SONI M 03/07/2004 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 0.00 76.83 76.67 76.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

143 L325104063 DRISHYA KUMAR
MANAMBRAKAT

F 17/01/1997 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 0.00 75.39 87.60 93.10 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

144 L325108492 RISHI
MUKHARJEE

M 18/12/2002 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 0.00 73.92 64.20 76.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

145 L325116759 DIYA  SETHIA F 14/08/2004 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 0.00 73.05 97.80 95.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

146 L325103878 SHREYANS
DEVENDRA

MEHTA

M 03/11/1999 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 0.00 70.73 55.80 47.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

147 L325151952 AVINASH
SHARMA

M 20/02/1994 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 0.00 70.61 78.20 87.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

148 L325120605 SANTOSH SINGH M 03/02/1998 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 0.00 63.25 72.40 92.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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149 L325102844 AJEET KUMAR

YADAV
M 04/04/1992 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 0.00 61.06 62.00 71.00 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

150 L325146892 SRISHTI SOHUM
PANDE

F 20/10/1996 OPEN OMS 97.0516470 0.00 58.44 87.20 93.42 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

151 L325114254 KHUSHI MANISH
SHAH

F 30/03/2000 OPEN OMS 96.9832325 0.00 72.48 88.00 93.10 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

152 L325114657 ANANYA
SHARMA

F 11/06/2003 OPEN OMS 96.9832325 0.00 70.63 96.60 93.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

153 L325132394 DARSH K
PREMLAL

M 15/12/2001 OPEN OMS 96.9832325 0.00 70.43 66.80 84.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

154 L325131008 ANAGH SINGH M 06/11/2000 OPEN OMS 96.9832325 0.00 69.44 86.60 91.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

155 L325153490 JAGDISH SINGH
RAWAT

M 15/05/1981 OPEN OMS 96.9832325 0.00 62.56 57.60 38.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

156 L325114629 DEEPAK JHA M 06/12/1997 OPEN OMS 96.9832325 0.00 60.86 52.60 91.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

157 L325133086 CHANDRASHEKA
R H NADIGER

M 02/02/1968 OPEN OMS 96.9543147 64.61 60.04 76.67 72.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

158 L325121848 HIMANSHI
SIROHI

F 20/01/2003 OPEN OMS 96.9543147 0.00 76.73 96.67 89.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

159 L325130387 VIKRAM SINGH
KHICHI

M 29/11/1991 OPEN OMS 96.9543147 0.00 73.78 74.77 73.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

160 L325122676 SOURABH
KUMAR

TRIPATHY

M 20/12/1984 OPEN OMS 96.9543147 0.00 72.29 65.22 82.71 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

161 L325110493 RICHA KARAN
THAKKAR

F 22/03/1985 OPEN OMS 96.9543147 0.00 67.56 65.00 72.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

162 L325156330 DINESHNATH
YOGI

M 15/04/1997 OPEN OMS 96.9284171 74.25 57.28 75.69 79.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

163 L325102223 PRERITA  . F 02/01/2005 OPEN OMS 96.9284171 0.00 75.71 92.20 88.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

164 L325116268 SAKSHAM
RUDOLA

M 21/12/2004 OPEN OMS 96.9284171 0.00 75.00 91.00 76.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

165 L325112314 SATISH SHARMA M 20/07/1991 OPEN OMS 96.9284171 0.00 70.10 53.20 83.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

166 L325130455 PRAVEEN
KUMAR MEENA

M 10/08/1992 OPEN OMS 96.9284171 0.00 68.50 67.69 73.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

167 L325101756 SURYAKANT
MISHRA

M 12/12/2003 OPEN OMS 96.9284171 0.00 63.00 67.50 65.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

168 L325104257 MD SADDAM
HUSSAIN

M 05/01/1995 OPEN OMS 96.9284171 0.00 62.07 68.60 91.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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169 L325108788 SURESH KUMAR

SANTOSH
M 02/02/1981 OPEN OMS 96.9284171 0.00 53.75 61.33 53.86 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

170 L325128609 NAYANJYOTI
NATH

M 25/02/1982 OPEN OMS 96.9284171 0.00 51.00 78.60 74.44 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

171 L325140951 SHANTI
CHOUREY

F 08/08/1985 OPEN OMS 96.7983651 72.35 72.46 74.05 78.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

172 L325110961 TAPASHYA
SHARMA

F 07/06/2006 OPEN OMS 96.7983651 0.00 84.83 88.00 77.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

173 L325108300 SATYAM
SANTOSH SINGH

M 20/01/2004 OPEN OMS 96.7983651 0.00 63.05 87.33 80.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

174 L325149753 VINIT KEJRIWAL M 18/03/1983 OPEN OMS 96.5117793 0.00 78.76 87.20 80.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

175 L325107214 SUMAN KUMAR M 07/02/1994 OPEN OMS 96.5117793 0.00 78.74 70.60 80.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

176 L325105831 NAIDU LAXMI
VENKATESH

F 07/10/1997 OPEN OMS 96.5117793 0.00 64.68 83.23 80.18 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

177 L325100427 NARSHANA
REETI  CHIRAG

F 16/05/2003 OPEN OMS 96.5117793 0.00 63.28 79.33 62.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

178 L325123200 MD ZAHID KHAN M 10/03/2003 OPEN OMS 96.5117793 0.00 62.40 62.20 63.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

179 L325116551 NITESH KUMAR M 11/06/1986 OPEN OMS 96.5117793 0.00 58.73 57.78 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

180 L325145824 SUNIL KUMAR M 10/10/1986 OPEN OMS 96.4687542 66.84 62.89 67.80 57.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

181 L325110215 MISHRA
VIDYASHREE

ASHOK

F 11/06/1988 OPEN OMS 96.4687542 0.00 75.08 71.83 72.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

182 L325125328 HARSH RAJ M 19/08/2004 OPEN OMS 96.4687542 0.00 65.44 66.00 73.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

183 L325112352 SAHEB KUMAR M 10/01/1999 OPEN OMS 96.4032698 0.00 68.83 70.17 70.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

184 L325112679 DEEPALI  GUPTA F 18/07/2000 OPEN OMS 96.4032698 0.00 67.73 86.17 66.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

185 L325143256 SPANDAN
THAKUR

F 02/06/2003 OPEN OMS 96.4032698 0.00 61.98 91.83 81.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

186 L325127590 AJIT KUMAR M 12/02/1978 OPEN OMS 96.4032698 0.00 60.75 55.33 69.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

187 L325142129 MAHAK
DHAMECHA

F 24/04/2002 OPEN OMS 96.3510170 0.00 67.03 81.40 91.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

188 L325113623 KANISHKA SINGH M 18/03/2004 OPEN OMS 96.3510170 0.00 66.63 78.60 89.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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189 L325115173 ARCHANA

GANDHI
F 12/04/2004 OPEN OMS 96.3510170 0.00 62.08 77.00 83.60 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

190 L325106869 RAJU PRAJAPATI M 05/01/1988 OPEN OMS 96.3389875 56.00 61.89 76.40 74.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

191 L325102566 KAVYA JOSHI F 09/07/2001 OPEN OMS 96.3389875 0.00 76.08 64.80 79.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

192 L325125313 ROHAN WADHWA M 08/04/2004 OPEN OMS 96.3389875 0.00 75.13 91.60 79.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

193 L325148055 SURYA PRATAP
SINGH

M 14/08/1996 OPEN OMS 96.3389875 0.00 75.11 86.80 78.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

194 L325132112 ANUSHKA . F 12/08/2004 OPEN OMS 96.3389875 0.00 74.85 91.20 85.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

195 L325149631 PRATIBHA
MEHRARA

F 02/02/2003 OPEN OMS 96.3389875 0.00 66.93 90.60 88.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

196 L325115752 ROHAN UPPAL M 22/11/2003 OPEN OMS 96.3389875 0.00 65.95 84.00 81.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

197 L325116191 SURAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

M 31/10/2003 OPEN OMS 96.3389875 0.00 62.73 87.40 92.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

198 L325113317 NAVEENKUMAR
KESHRI

M 02/12/1984 OPEN OMS 96.3389875 0.00 59.50 77.67 80.71 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

199 L325108252 MUSKAN SAINI F 02/10/2002 OPEN OMS 95.9651178 0.00 76.00 89.20 89.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

200 L325113430 DISHA  JAISWAL F 23/09/2002 OPEN OMS 95.9651178 0.00 64.05 86.83 70.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

201 L325104525 DIVYASHEKHAR
JHA

M 18/12/1998 OPEN OMS 95.9651178 0.00 46.07 74.00 94.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

202 L325126261 JAIMIN
ASHOKBHAI
CHOTALIYA

M 30/03/2000 OPEN OMS 95.9264305 0.00 70.20 84.31 79.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

203 L325112375 HARSH
RATHORE

M 26/12/1999 OPEN OMS 95.9264305 0.00 65.06 64.00 72.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

204 L325111888 DHIRAJ KUMAR M 24/02/1984 OPEN OMS 95.9264305 0.00 59.92 69.50 78.43 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

205 L325107916 SHIVKAMI PILLAI F 11/12/2003 OPEN OMS 95.9264305 0.00 59.75 86.40 82.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

206 L325134053 NAMRAH
ANSARI

F 03/01/2004 OPEN OMS 95.7774163 0.00 76.17 91.80 84.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

207 L325142681 NEHAL GOYAL F 16/08/2002 OPEN OMS 95.7774163 0.00 72.67 93.80 84.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

208 L325146346 AMIT GOYAL M 02/01/1985 OPEN OMS 95.7774163 0.00 69.29 67.40 77.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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209 L325120205 SAKSHI SHARMA F 25/07/2003 OPEN OMS 95.7774163 0.00 67.22 87.73 87.33 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

210 L325137940 A BHAVESH M 25/05/2005 OPEN OMS 95.7774163 0.00 66.39 73.80 92.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

211 L325136647 MAHA
MRITYUNJAY RAJ

M 21/09/2002 OPEN OMS 95.7774163 0.00 65.24 69.40 82.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

212 L325118071 JHA DEEPAK
PHOOLKUMAR

M 09/09/1999 OPEN OMS 95.7774163 0.00 64.40 73.23 84.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

213 L325151999 ANIL SAHRAWAT M 02/01/1986 OPEN OMS 95.7774163 0.00 60.16 63.20 75.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

214 L325116964 SAUMYA  NATH F 14/10/1983 OPEN OMS 95.7774163 0.00 57.07 83.17 69.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

215 L325131226 ARUN  KUMAR . M 22/01/1975 OPEN OMS 95.7774163 0.00 54.31 71.67 84.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

216 L325148592 NISHCHAY SAHA M 17/02/2004 OPEN OMS 95.7774163 0.00 53.67 70.40 66.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

217 L325136236 PAWAN PATEL M 10/01/1989 OPEN OMS 95.7256734 47.78 61.27 63.85 72.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

218 L325133013 PARTH CHHABRA M 13/10/2004 OPEN OMS 95.7256734 0.00 77.21 69.20 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

219 L325138985 HARDIK
CHOUBISA

M 02/01/2002 OPEN OMS 95.7256734 0.00 76.38 78.80 84.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

220 L325121069 ANVITA PATHAK F 03/09/2001 OPEN OMS 95.7256734 0.00 76.17 83.20 87.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

221 L325139287 TAHA
BATTERYWALA

M 27/02/2002 OPEN OMS 95.7256734 0.00 69.10 71.50 74.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

222 L325121913 SHREYA BHATI F 20/09/2003 OPEN OMS 95.7256734 0.00 66.39 93.17 86.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

223 L325123491 SHIVANGI  SINGH F 01/03/2003 OPEN OMS 95.7256734 0.00 65.35 95.00 83.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

224 L325117036 SOIBAM
PRIYAMBADA

DEVI

F 13/06/2004 OPEN OMS 95.7256734 0.00 63.95 62.17 82.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

225 L325112218 RAHUL JETHANI M 31/12/1987 OPEN OMS 95.7256734 0.00 59.93 67.00 71.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

226 L325105225 LAKSHYA  SAHU M 09/02/2004 OPEN OMS 95.7256734 0.00 59.33 88.67 72.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

227 L325108423 JYOTI
PRABHAKAR

M 26/09/1989 OPEN OMS 95.7233611 0.00 73.00 65.33 68.57 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

228 L325122206 SAHIL KASHYAP M 07/06/2003 OPEN OMS 95.7233611 0.00 66.08 89.60 79.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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229 L325113822 SAMRIDDHI

SANJAY
AGRAWAL

F 15/04/2004 OPEN OMS 95.7233611 0.00 59.35 78.20 85.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

230 L325114568 MOHD NASEEM
KHAN

M 10/08/1975 OPEN OMS 95.7233611 0.00 52.67 55.60 61.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

231 L325100690 MD IFTEKHAR
AHMED

M 15/04/1986 OPEN OMS 95.4019074 62.27 67.67 68.80 59.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

232 L325125627 PRAKASH
BHATIA

M 11/09/1984 OPEN OMS 95.4019074 55.30 62.78 71.80 70.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

233 L325132052 UZMA PERVEEN F 21/11/2003 OPEN OMS 95.4019074 0.00 75.15 82.60 60.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

234 L325138411 MONICA DHAR F 18/12/1968 OPEN J & K
Migrant

95.4019074 0.00 63.00 71.45 70.94 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

235 L325116111 PRAKASH
CHANDRA

M 01/03/1977 OPEN OMS 95.4019074 0.00 56.33 64.22 69.56 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

236 L325137674 TAHA HUSSAIN
BOOTWALA

M 12/02/1992 OPEN OMS 95.4019074 0.00 55.78 81.20 81.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

237 L325101533 ANINDITA
SARKAR

F 23/12/1990 OPEN OMS 95.4019074 0.00 50.58 44.80 65.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

238 L325121318 SUBHENDU
PARHI

M 25/06/1968 OPEN OMS 95.4019074 0.00 48.67 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

239 L325100793 SUBHAM SHAW M 10/09/1994 OPEN OMS 95.2752831 83.65 62.34 58.29 68.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

240 L325104353 BHARAT KUMAR
CHANDELA

M 04/12/1967 OPEN OMS 95.2752831 76.50 53.93 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

241 L325120868 SAMBHAV
KAKKAR

M 05/02/2003 OPEN OMS 95.2752831 0.00 77.77 91.60 88.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

242 L325126041 BROJENDRA
NATH DHALI

M 08/09/1958 OPEN OMS 95.2752831 0.00 62.00 61.75 61.75 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

243 L325128795 AMIT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

M 15/01/1990 OPEN OMS 95.2752831 0.00 58.75 52.89 53.57 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

244 L325138034 VIDHI AGAM
SHAH

F 26/08/1997 OPEN OMS 95.2752831 0.00 57.93 80.80 82.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

245 L325127009 LAWANYA
SHARAN

F 23/05/2000 OPEN OMS 95.1209456 0.00 61.32 56.20 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

246 L325102758 PRAGATI TIWARI F 28/10/2003 OPEN OMS 95.1209456 0.00 54.52 66.60 79.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

247 L325108862 ADITI  KAUSHIK F 11/05/2003 OPEN OMS 95.0029471 0.00 71.52 95.33 87.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

248 L325128372 DEEPAK
DWIVEDI

M 05/09/2003 OPEN OMS 95.0029471 0.00 71.44 78.40 76.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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249 L325151910 RAJNEESH

SAROJ
M 06/08/1981 OPEN OMS 95.0029471 0.00 68.87 71.00 76.83 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

250 L325126456 SANAT JAI
SINGH

M 14/03/2002 OPEN OMS 95.0029471 0.00 62.61 77.40 62.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

251 L325126530 SHOBHIT
TOMAR

M 08/08/2003 OPEN OMS 95.0029471 0.00 62.20 83.00 76.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

252 L325129424 ABHIRUP DAS M 02/10/1986 OPEN OMS 95.0029471 0.00 55.45 63.33 62.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

253 L325120897 AAKASH VERMA M 25/01/2002 OPEN OMS 95.0029471 0.00 54.31 86.33 83.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

254 L325124410 ABHINAV
KHAJURIA

M 28/02/1989 OPEN OMS 94.9505219 66.38 65.93 72.60 83.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

255 L325118370 KASAK
CHOUDHARY

F 05/11/2001 OPEN OMS 94.9505219 0.00 80.21 95.20 89.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

256 L325114597 ANURUPA
ANUPAM BAIDYA

F 28/02/2003 OPEN OMS 94.9505219 0.00 70.55 83.50 59.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

257 L325121196 SAURAV
AGRAWAL

M 17/02/2002 OPEN OMS 94.9505219 0.00 68.88 90.50 83.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

258 L325116270 AMOGH  WILSON M 28/11/2000 OPEN OMS 94.9505219 0.00 67.18 71.50 91.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

259 L325112014 MUSKAN
SHARMA

F 06/07/2002 OPEN OMS 94.9505219 0.00 60.00 70.40 58.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

260 L325121809 VINIT KUMAR M 11/03/2002 OPEN OMS 94.9505219 0.00 58.81 84.67 45.71 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

261 L325112230 ANSHUMAN . M 07/10/2003 OPEN OMS 94.9505219 0.00 53.76 83.40 86.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

262 L325110506 AJIT KUMAR
TIWARY

M 01/07/1976 OPEN OMS 94.7547684 73.61 61.33 56.11 58.89 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

263 L325134188 VIPIN  KUMAR M 22/09/1988 OPEN OMS 94.7547684 0.00 67.00 63.40 73.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

264 L325142362 SHREY NAITHANI M 10/12/1994 OPEN OMS 94.7547684 0.00 61.21 68.80 77.58 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

265 L325101573 MISHRA PRAGATI
SURENDRAPRAS

AD

F 06/07/1995 OPEN OMS 94.6375114 60.73 69.05 61.86 80.14 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

266 L325140293 SUNNY KUMAR
RAMNATH JHA

M 02/01/1982 OPEN OMS 94.6375114 0.00 54.53 57.90 77.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

267 L325134502 PRAPTI
RASESHBHAI

KANAKIA

F 15/02/1998 OPEN OMS 94.4612424 0.00 63.95 87.47 85.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

268 L325101092 SHOURYA JHA M 10/10/2002 OPEN OMS 94.4612424 0.00 50.49 89.60 88.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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269 L325105285 AJAY KUMAR

YADAV
M 14/09/1969 OPEN OMS 94.3087301 69.26 63.11 58.20 51.33 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

270 L325139754 SUBHASH
MANTRI

M 12/10/1984 OPEN OMS 94.3087301 60.78 55.00 74.00 75.64 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

271 L325139115 SAKSHI AMAR
CHAUBEY

F 01/11/2001 OPEN OMS 94.3087301 0.00 85.45 88.46 88.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

272 L325103237 MUQARRIB
MUSHARRAF

SIDDIQUI

M 09/07/2001 OPEN OMS 94.3087301 0.00 55.93 72.40 58.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

273 L325109911 EMADUDDIN . M 05/07/1985 OPEN OMS 94.0422936 57.75 54.28 50.40 42.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

274 L325112943 ANURAG VERMA M 28/06/2001 OPEN OMS 94.0422936 0.00 82.03 93.80 95.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

275 L325102787 AREEBA . F 15/09/2003 OPEN OMS 94.0422936 0.00 75.15 96.50 79.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

276 L325126432 ALSHIBA IMAM F 31/10/1995 OPEN OMS 94.0422936 0.00 73.75 75.33 79.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

277 L325131734 ANKUR GODYAN M 02/07/1988 OPEN OMS 94.0422936 0.00 66.61 70.60 71.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

278 L325137984 VAIBHAV KUMAR
SINGH

M 04/06/2001 OPEN OMS 94.0422936 0.00 65.11 74.83 81.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

279 L325110354 ANKIT KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

M 01/01/2001 OPEN OMS 94.0422936 0.00 57.14 65.80 85.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

280 L325105001 APARNESH
YADAV

M 24/05/1995 OPEN OMS 93.8828338 71.35 61.14 60.17 85.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

281 L325119633 DEEPAK YADAVA M 21/12/1989 OPEN OMS 93.8828338 56.09 53.28 75.20 64.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

282 L325115781 PRIYA SINGH F 19/11/1995 OPEN OMS 93.8828338 52.70 55.96 62.80 70.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

283 L325101611 NIKITA  KAUSHIK F 27/07/2004 OPEN OMS 93.8828338 0.00 73.64 89.00 73.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

284 L325104504 HINA F 01/07/2003 OPEN OMS 93.8828338 0.00 71.14 77.80 69.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

285 L325129398 SHREYA
SHARMA

F 13/10/2002 OPEN OMS 93.8828338 0.00 65.33 72.80 72.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

286 L325127462 PAWAN  KUMAR M 06/01/1983 OPEN OMS 93.8828338 0.00 60.27 65.44 68.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

287 L325130433 MOAJJAM  ALI M 18/08/1998 OPEN OMS 93.8828338 0.00 58.73 62.60 70.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

288 L325130840 SUDERSHAN
KUMAR

GOTHWAL

M 05/03/1984 OPEN OMS 93.8828338 0.00 58.29 54.60 47.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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289 L325115086 RITESH

MOTWANI
M 15/10/1985 OPEN OMS 93.8828338 0.00 57.20 76.67 85.40 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

290 L325112085 MOHIT  JAIN M 17/12/1991 OPEN OMS 93.8045034 69.24 66.85 83.40 71.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

291 L325143007 SAURAV  OJHA M 30/01/1994 OPEN OMS 93.8045034 67.00 68.21 57.00 62.70 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

292 L325122328 SHANTANU
MISHRA

M 18/07/1988 OPEN OMS 93.8045034 66.54 52.89 72.33 66.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

293 L325120052 ROHINI  WALIA F 25/03/2000 OPEN OMS 93.8045034 0.00 68.18 83.69 80.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

294 L325132220 SUJEETKUMAR
MAHESHKUMAR

SONAR

M 09/10/1983 OPEN OMS 93.8045034 0.00 62.28 51.67 60.27 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

295 L325111705 NISHANT
SAMAIYA

M 05/12/1978 OPEN OMS 93.8045034 0.00 58.89 68.22 75.23 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

296 L325157472 SHALIN PARAG
PARIKH

M 27/11/1990 OPEN OMS 93.8045034 0.00 55.68 75.67 86.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

297 L325143127 MANJESH ROY S M 27/02/1971 OPEN OMS 93.6297416 64.30 70.54 78.75 75.18 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

298 L325122353 ANANT ANAND M 14/03/1999 OPEN OMS 93.6297416 0.00 76.68 92.80 74.10 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

299 L325103235 AMRIT MANNA M 01/02/2004 OPEN OMS 93.6297416 0.00 73.09 83.80 78.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

300 L325133390 MOIZ SHABBIR
ATTARI

M 31/05/2002 OPEN OMS 93.6297416 0.00 66.13 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

301 L325123315 NAYYAR KAFIL M 22/01/1981 OPEN OMS 93.6297416 0.00 65.59 60.00 68.75 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

302 L325114954 GAWHAR AHMAD
KHAN

M 15/10/1980 OPEN OMS 93.6297416 0.00 64.04 62.80 62.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

303 L325137604 HARSH JAIN M 17/07/2003 OPEN OMS 93.6297416 0.00 50.94 56.80 64.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

304 L325116979 ROSHAN
AGARWAL

M 26/04/1994 OPEN OMS 93.5621193 84.76 59.07 69.83 61.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

305 L325108962 VAIKHAREE
NILESH

SHRINGARPURE

F 22/04/2004 OPEN OMS 93.5621193 0.00 87.05 89.07 82.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

306 L325102983 MONIKA  BHATI F 21/01/2003 OPEN OMS 93.5621193 0.00 76.03 89.00 86.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

307 L325133579 GIRDHARI LAL
MEENA

M 30/08/1993 OPEN OMS 93.5621193 0.00 65.65 59.70 73.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

308 L325126899 ALPA MAHESH
SHARMA

F 03/08/1981 OPEN OMS 93.5621193 0.00 62.27 75.00 71.14 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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309 L325148299 TUSHAR ANAND M 03/08/1996 OPEN OMS 93.5621193 0.00 59.05 69.80 87.29 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

310 L325118764 GAGAN BHATIA M 01/11/2005 OPEN OMS 93.5621193 0.00 52.56 92.60 73.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

311 L325101486 SIA SHAWANI F 16/10/2002 OPEN OMS 93.0798428 0.00 76.67 96.50 80.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

312 L325103500 RITWIK . M 30/12/2001 OPEN OMS 93.0798428 0.00 69.37 62.60 89.30 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

313 L325114281 SHRUTI  DIXIT F 18/08/2003 OPEN OMS 93.0798428 0.00 68.23 68.20 79.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

314 L325116634 ADITYA SINGH M 18/08/2004 OPEN OMS 93.0798428 0.00 66.22 83.83 85.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

315 L325103268 RISHABH
GANGWAR

M 10/03/2004 OPEN OMS 93.0798428 0.00 62.29 84.60 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

316 L325103277 DHEERAJ
TRIPATHI

M 15/07/1999 OPEN OMS 93.0798428 0.00 59.28 85.60 85.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

317 L325124662 SATYAM  KESH M 07/07/2000 OPEN OMS 93.0798428 0.00 59.08 58.40 79.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

318 L325146252 SAKSHI  DWIVEDI F 26/09/2000 OPEN OMS 93.0381471 0.00 86.40 63.17 84.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

319 L325101099 SHALINI . F 18/03/1998 OPEN OMS 93.0381471 0.00 72.33 66.80 83.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

320 L325134214 KAPIL RAJ
YADAV

M 31/12/1996 OPEN OMS 93.0381471 0.00 65.60 83.67 39.90 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

321 L325104384 NASIMUL HODA M 20/03/2003 OPEN OMS 93.0381471 0.00 65.43 75.80 74.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

322 L325116053 KAUSHAL SONI M 16/07/2004 OPEN OMS 92.8738774 0.00 71.67 65.00 65.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

323 L325148762 RANJEET KUMAR
SAHU

M 06/02/1995 OPEN OMS 92.8738774 0.00 63.87 69.40 77.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

324 L325126054 RAJEEV KUMAR M 31/12/1974 OPEN OMS 92.8738774 0.00 61.08 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

325 L325151218 SIDHARTH
KUMAR

GAUKARAN

M 10/07/1984 OPEN OMS 92.8738774 0.00 52.80 60.14 67.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

326 L325102124 DORAISWAMY
SANKARAN

PALLASSANA

M 16/10/1964 OPEN OMS 92.8051127 54.40 59.28 50.00 63.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

327 L325112145 NANDITA
SRIVASTAVA

F 29/01/2004 OPEN OMS 92.8051127 0.00 81.11 88.00 86.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

328 L325108479 ARYAMAN LAL M 05/01/2003 OPEN OMS 92.8051127 0.00 80.30 84.80 91.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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329 L325153460 PRIYANSHI

VALECHA
F 12/07/2000 OPEN OMS 92.8051127 0.00 74.95 87.00 89.30 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

330 L325153589 SHRISTY . F 28/02/2002 OPEN OMS 92.8051127 0.00 70.78 76.40 95.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

331 L325132376 GYANENDRA
SINGH

M 13/03/1995 OPEN OMS 92.8051127 0.00 68.38 72.40 72.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

332 L325114848 ASIF BABA SHAIK M 15/06/1997 OPEN OMS 92.8051127 0.00 66.15 76.80 92.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

333 L325123279 PRINSHU
DARUKA

F 26/05/2004 OPEN OMS 92.8051127 0.00 62.92 87.17 84.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

334 L325144734 PRACHI
CHOUDHARY

F 03/12/1999 OPEN OMS 92.8051127 0.00 60.67 90.83 95.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

335 L325109650 KUNWAR
HARSHWARDHA

N PARIHAR

M 03/12/1998 OPEN OMS 92.6714258 74.52 78.12 88.80 87.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

336 L325135156 GURNEET SINGH M 14/03/2002 OPEN OMS 92.6714258 0.00 74.82 58.80 65.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

337 L325102691 ABHINANDINI
TIWARI

F 08/02/2002 OPEN OMS 92.6714258 0.00 72.73 83.50 73.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

338 L325126086 SUHANI
RATHORE

F 17/09/2003 OPEN OMS 92.6714258 0.00 64.23 86.20 86.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

339 L325128214 NAVYA DUGGAL F 11/10/2002 OPEN OMS 92.6714258 0.00 55.56 85.80 74.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

340 L325125579 TUSHAR
KRISHNA
GAUTAM

M 31/12/2003 OPEN OMS 92.1730245 0.00 73.49 51.20 89.30 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

341 L325104142 ARPIT GOYAL M 14/08/2004 OPEN OMS 92.1730245 0.00 72.42 84.50 80.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

342 L325139926 BANDELA
ABHINAY RAHUL

M 30/06/1996 OPEN OMS 92.1730245 0.00 56.35 88.10 92.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

343 L325126502 ANIL PANJABI M 07/04/1983 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 62.35 62.54 58.89 74.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

344 L325103450 MAHEBOOB
FIROZ

MINSARIYA

M 02/03/1982 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 0.00 72.54 58.92 68.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

345 L325102079 MUSKAN KUNTAL F 18/07/2005 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 0.00 69.46 74.20 63.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

346 L325134117 VIHAAR  MINCHU
G N

M 10/08/2004 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 0.00 67.73 71.40 82.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

347 L325107923 HARIHARAN
RAMANATHAN

M 04/03/1975 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 0.00 62.25 85.60 75.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

348 L325130090 ARYA RAI F 28/09/2004 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 0.00 62.20 79.00 89.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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349 L325104436 RUCHI  RAJ F 11/09/2004 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 0.00 60.00 76.67 71.80 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

350 L325151316 RAM KISHORE
CHANDAN

M 05/08/1997 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 0.00 58.25 63.80 72.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

351 L325102028 SHAKSHI SHAW F 07/03/2003 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 0.00 57.08 77.67 81.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

352 L325116178 VIKRAM KOTHARI M 12/10/1970 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 0.00 54.83 58.80 66.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

353 L325122095 ASHOK KUMAR M 10/07/1993 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 0.00 54.81 58.00 71.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

354 L325104007 ASTUTI
UPADHYAY

F 24/06/2004 OPEN OMS 92.1106141 0.00 53.22 54.40 64.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

355 L325101425 ACHCHE LAL
RAM

M 01/08/1984 OPEN OMS 91.9953143 0.00 87.00 61.80 71.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

356 L325111342 APRMAY ANGAD
KUMAR

M 27/09/1994 OPEN OMS 91.9953143 0.00 80.00 82.80 84.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

357 L325146208 KUNJ
KISHORBHAI

SAVALIA

F 03/11/1999 OPEN OMS 91.9953143 0.00 79.00 86.20 83.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

358 L325127174 LEYAQAT   ALI
AAFAQUI

M 15/08/1977 OPEN OMS 91.9953143 0.00 73.27 64.00 59.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

359 L325123646 HERUM
BRIJESHKUMAR

YADAV

M 11/11/2002 OPEN OMS 91.9953143 0.00 67.38 54.46 75.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

360 L325129754 DAULAT . M 31/01/1990 OPEN OMS 91.9873557 75.52 76.60 58.80 60.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

361 L325112847 SAKSHI SINGH F 18/08/2003 OPEN OMS 91.9873557 0.00 80.30 84.40 69.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

362 L325147850 J RAM KUMAR
PATNAIK

M 05/11/1988 OPEN OMS 91.9873557 0.00 76.25 66.60 67.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

363 L325122457 ASHISH MANDAL M 15/07/1981 OPEN OMS 91.9873557 0.00 73.67 68.20 80.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

364 L325146638 VAISHNAVI
GANGRADE

F 02/04/2001 OPEN OMS 91.9873557 0.00 70.42 79.60 85.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

365 L325130054 SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

M 02/07/1982 OPEN OMS 91.9873557 0.00 68.71 58.17 68.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

366 L325112576 HRISHIKESH
BHARALI

M 26/08/2004 OPEN OMS 91.9873557 0.00 67.39 87.17 89.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

367 L325102313 HITANSHI
RUPESH
TAKWANI

F 12/09/2004 OPEN OMS 91.9873557 0.00 66.14 80.00 85.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

368 L325100564 SHAIVYA
PATHAK

F 15/03/2004 OPEN OMS 91.9873557 0.00 60.25 86.20 81.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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369 L325132900 KHUSHI  JAIN F 07/10/2003 OPEN OMS 91.9873557 0.00 52.86 86.00 91.00 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

370 L325131414 LAVANYA RAJ T
R

F 05/02/1987 OPEN OMS 91.6366494 74.96 81.17 84.17 92.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

371 L325114584 SRAJAL
DHARMENDRA

NEWARE

M 13/09/2003 OPEN OMS 91.6366494 0.00 64.52 72.75 85.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

372 L325114974 LAKSHMI
NARASIMHAM

VEMURI

M 25/06/1967 OPEN OMS 91.2193460 67.84 55.87 59.00 63.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.. For
more information,

please check
document

verification status
link given in

candidate login.

373 L325111408 PRAVEEN
KUMAR

M 12/03/1993 OPEN OMS 91.2193460 0.00 61.63 86.00 80.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

374 L325113494 JITENDERA . M 15/11/1990 OPEN OMS 91.2193460 0.00 58.50 61.40 70.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

375 L325143583 IMRAN SAIFI M 30/11/2001 OPEN OMS 91.2193460 0.00 55.14 66.17 45.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

376 L325125643 MOHAMMAD
MUSHTAQUE

M 28/12/1982 OPEN OMS 91.1818300 79.00 49.91 58.78 54.43 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

377 L325142371 RAJAT KATHURIA M 05/12/1984 OPEN OMS 91.1146234 69.76 60.00 71.40 85.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

378 L325124127 ASHWIN BAGHEL M 24/10/2005 OPEN OMS 91.1146234 0.00 68.85 58.40 63.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

379 L325140172 SHREYA KANT F 03/11/2004 OPEN OMS 91.1146234 0.00 67.72 84.20 83.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

380 L325131936 STHITI
PANIGRAHI

F 01/07/2004 OPEN OMS 91.1146234 0.00 63.23 85.20 84.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

381 L325100229 CHANDRA
SEKHAR DAS

M 25/04/1984 OPEN OMS 91.1146234 0.00 60.83 54.00 75.87 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

382 L325139190 PREM KUMAR
ANAND

M 31/10/1987 OPEN OMS 91.1146234 0.00 55.44 64.60 41.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

383 L325114653 MAMTA  YADAV F 10/03/1993 OPEN OMS 91.1146234 0.00 50.47 81.40 85.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

384 L325121836 KALPANA GUPTA F 05/11/1982 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 63.03 55.44 62.00 70.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

385 L325143815 HARISH DHAR M 10/04/1984 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 57.86 55.33 57.00 64.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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386 L325109044 ARPITA RAUTA F 18/03/2002 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 77.20 62.83 74.83 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

387 L325119640 HARSHIT GUPTA M 15/06/2003 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 74.91 62.40 63.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

388 L325132663 SAHARUL MOLLA M 25/01/2002 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 72.65 71.50 54.57 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

389 L325104793 HIMANSHU
SHEKHAR

M 16/09/1991 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 72.25 64.20 80.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

390 L325125974 SHUBHI SINGH F 04/07/2005 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 72.24 81.50 81.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

391 L325103282 SUBHAS
CHANDRA

BHUIYA

M 23/01/2003 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 71.96 72.67 57.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

392 L325136828 VARTIKA
VAIBHAV

F 17/12/2003 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 71.09 90.67 81.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

393 L325113420 SHALIN ARVIND
SINGH

F 28/12/2003 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 66.75 71.20 75.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

394 L325111071 SHANNI  KUMAR M 02/10/1998 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 63.71 60.00 63.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

395 L325108988 VAISHNAV
PRANJALI

MAHENDRADAS

F 23/07/2004 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 63.08 85.50 88.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

396 L325136081 PRATIK SANJAY
THAKUR

M 14/08/2001 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 61.53 61.08 71.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

397 L325138953 HARSHIT  YADAV M 30/09/2004 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 59.00 88.20 74.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.. For
more information,

please check
document

verification status
link given in

candidate login.

398 L325133434 RAJANEESH
RAVINDRA JHA

M 06/12/1995 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 56.18 63.69 66.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

399 L325133709 RAKESH KUMAR M 05/08/1985 OPEN OMS 91.0329402 0.00 55.11 60.33 63.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

400 L325137581 MUTHU
VISALAKSHI K

F 06/04/1979 OPEN OMS 90.6608160 74.32 67.00 91.92 84.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

401 L325147069 PAVAN  KUMAR M 27/08/1987 OPEN OMS 90.6608160 69.35 57.06 60.60 64.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

402 L325128126 KANCHAN NA F 20/03/1988 OPEN OMS 90.6608160 66.44 60.00 78.67 86.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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403 L325109603 ANSHIKA F 14/06/2004 OPEN OMS 90.6608160 0.00 80.53 87.60 84.80 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

404 L325108208 RAMRAGHAV
RAMESHKUMAR

JHA

M 23/12/2002 OPEN OMS 90.6608160 0.00 75.73 80.62 81.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

405 L325120438 ISHITA SHUKLA F 22/11/2004 OPEN OMS 90.6608160 0.00 75.00 91.00 82.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

406 L325109602 DERANGULA
BALAJI

M 29/01/2003 OPEN OMS 90.6608160 0.00 74.11 91.30 95.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

407 L325112767 SOURADEEP
BANERJEE

M 20/03/1994 OPEN OMS 90.6608160 0.00 62.97 68.00 76.63 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

408 L325101409 MAHESH DIXIT M 24/01/1971 OPEN OMS 90.6608160 0.00 57.22 61.33 63.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.. For
more information,

please check
document

verification status
link given in

candidate login.

409 L325158824 RAJNI SINGH F 20/03/2003 OPEN OMS 90.6608160 0.00 75.14 89.80 88.20 Registration done
after 1st round

merit list..

410 L325124247 RAJESH SAHU M 22/08/1977 OPEN OMS 90.3162827 64.04 60.17 48.22 72.92 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

411 L325155820 ATUL KUMAR
VERMA

M 12/12/1980 OPEN OMS 90.3162827 0.00 77.87 74.89 80.63 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

412 L325147367 PYAR SINGH
MEENA

M 02/02/1990 OPEN OMS 90.3162827 0.00 59.50 67.23 49.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

413 L325145873 ALANKRITA
SHARMA

F 01/01/1997 OPEN OMS 90.3162827 0.00 58.25 85.33 77.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

414 L325117750 MALIKA
CHOUDHARY

F 30/07/2002 OPEN OMS 90.1498638 0.00 73.92 84.80 79.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

415 L325139907 RAKESH KUMAR
SINGH

M 08/09/1987 OPEN OMS 90.1498638 0.00 67.67 75.11 75.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

416 L325108465 GARIMA  YADAV F 10/03/2004 OPEN OMS 90.1498638 0.00 63.67 85.80 71.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

417 L325132335 MEHAK
JITENDRA
PANCHAL

F 16/08/2004 OPEN OMS 90.1498638 0.00 51.58 81.67 73.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

418 L325115048 MANSI SINGH F 24/01/1995 OPEN OMS 90.0563496 73.95 82.74 77.50 91.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

419 L325127966 ARUSHI JAIN F 16/05/2001 OPEN OMS 90.0563496 0.00 76.41 78.00 84.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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420 L325103025 RAHUL KUMAR M 19/12/1990 OPEN OMS 89.6977091 65.03 52.53 59.44 71.00 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

421 L325118667 HARSH ANAND M 17/01/1992 OPEN OMS 89.6977091 58.11 84.00 71.67 86.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

422 L325107344 KARUMURI
MOKSHITHTONY

M 19/05/2004 OPEN OMS 89.6977091 0.00 85.20 86.70 92.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

423 L325126345 AMARTYA DAS M 28/03/1996 OPEN OMS 89.6977091 0.00 75.50 74.80 85.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

424 L325130177 NANDINI
SHARMA

F 27/10/2003 OPEN OMS 89.6977091 0.00 71.00 93.20 87.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

425 L325127628 MUSKAN SINGH F 10/05/2003 OPEN OMS 89.6977091 0.00 62.43 85.00 74.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

426 L325124540 CHETAN . M 19/09/2005 OPEN OMS 89.6977091 0.00 61.06 64.83 69.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

427 L325121661 KUMAR
SHASHANK

M 12/12/1999 OPEN OMS 89.6977091 0.00 57.11 72.60 68.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

428 L325117342 NIKHIL  SONI M 12/03/2004 OPEN OMS 89.6977091 0.00 47.24 56.00 82.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

429 L325110073 AASHI  SARAF F 15/03/1998 OPEN OMS 89.5998428 74.58 64.57 74.00 77.90 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

430 L325146416 HARSHAL JAIN M 25/05/2001 OPEN OMS 89.5998428 57.17 61.33 67.50 90.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

431 L325138453 ATUL
BHOLENATH

SHUKLA

M 10/03/2001 OPEN OMS 89.5998428 0.00 73.75 78.77 65.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

432 L325131310 RAHUL PUNMIYA M 12/08/1994 OPEN OMS 89.5998428 0.00 71.80 72.50 83.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

433 L325115460 GANESH KUMAR M 21/12/1976 OPEN OMS 89.5998428 0.00 63.29 60.22 68.89 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

434 L325112420 MOKSHITA SAINI F 25/06/2004 OPEN OMS 89.5998428 0.00 61.00 85.80 91.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

435 L325117209 MD SHAQUIB
SHAHAB

M 04/07/2001 OPEN OMS 89.3140700 70.69 67.33 64.00 52.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

436 L325151137 NAFISA
MURTAZA
NOORANI

F 08/01/1999 OPEN OMS 89.3140700 0.00 72.25 83.33 62.88 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

437 L325147922 MANISH MAHESH
YADAV

M 26/12/1998 OPEN OMS 89.3140700 0.00 54.23 76.77 82.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

438 L325100188 HIMANSHI
TIWARI

F 15/09/1995 OPEN OMS 88.9087411 66.03 70.04 75.00 70.30 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

439 L325139259 JAGRUTI DEVJI
MAHESHWARI

F 06/04/2002 OPEN OMS 88.9087411 0.00 78.59 79.08 84.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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440 L325112384 SANDEEP

SHARMA
M 28/10/1994 OPEN OMS 88.9087411 0.00 75.37 59.40 84.80 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

441 L325147987 SHREYA  GUPTA F 26/06/2004 OPEN OMS 88.9087411 0.00 73.80 57.00 78.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

442 L325136605 SEEMAR SINGH F 28/08/2002 OPEN OMS 88.9087411 0.00 72.50 75.60 63.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

443 L325121785 NANDINI DEVLAL
VARMA

F 28/04/1998 OPEN OMS 88.9087411 0.00 72.00 69.69 78.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

444 L325115819 KESHAB
SHARMA

M 26/11/2002 OPEN OMS 88.9087411 0.00 70.40 79.50 58.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

445 L325102904 NILOFER ALAM F 15/11/2002 OPEN OMS 88.9087411 0.00 66.25 88.00 85.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

446 L325120365 VANSHIKA . F 19/02/2003 OPEN OMS 88.9087411 0.00 60.67 68.00 63.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

447 L325123539 SURENDRA
MEENA

M 06/07/1987 OPEN OMS 88.9087411 0.00 57.33 70.62 63.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

448 L325147819 DIVYA GUPTA F 15/12/2002 OPEN OMS 88.8623978 0.00 77.78 84.17 87.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

449 L325129804 KAUSHIKI
SHARMA

F 30/09/2002 OPEN OMS 88.8623978 0.00 73.17 74.20 66.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

450 L325102990 ROHIT YADAV M 01/01/1993 OPEN OMS 88.5251457 61.85 54.78 51.67 52.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

451 L325112523 VIDHI
JAYESHBHAI

DHARSANDIYA

F 25/07/2003 OPEN OMS 88.5251457 0.00 72.69 95.00 93.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

452 L325106821 ANSHIKA
SINGLA

F 30/12/2004 OPEN OMS 88.5251457 0.00 70.14 87.00 87.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

453 L325108369 PRAVEEN  SP M 15/04/2003 OPEN OMS 88.5251457 0.00 70.05 81.40 67.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/upload

CET application
form/score card at

the time of
admission.. For

more information,
please check

document
verification status

link given in
candidate login.

454 L325150790 YASHIKA JOSHI F 18/09/1996 OPEN OMS 88.5251457 0.00 68.17 72.00 64.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

455 L325102900 BAIBHAV GUPTA M 12/03/2002 OPEN OMS 88.5251457 0.00 64.44 76.20 65.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

456 L325107374 MD ADIL AYUB
ANSARI

M 12/02/2002 OPEN OMS 88.5251457 0.00 57.30 81.33 77.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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457 L325135645 JAGVIR SINGH M 01/08/1971 OPEN OMS 88.4340821 72.09 49.20 57.20 46.17 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

458 L325152682 LAMAK
SAIFUDDIN

HOTALWALA

M 14/07/1999 OPEN OMS 88.4340821 56.57 71.50 77.40 78.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

459 L325115082 RAMESH
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI

M 26/02/1975 OPEN OMS 88.4340821 0.00 59.11 61.80 55.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

460 L325107217 MD SHADIL
HUSSAIN

M 25/02/1989 OPEN OMS 88.2858258 64.94 69.47 73.00 68.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

461 L325124317 TEKLAL KUMAR
DAS

M 08/07/1998 OPEN OMS 88.2858258 60.70 57.75 60.60 84.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

462 L325142261 GAURAV
SHUBHAM

M 18/02/1997 OPEN OMS 88.2858258 0.00 64.40 77.38 79.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

463 L325136121 AJAY  GAUR M 12/01/1999 OPEN OMS 88.2858258 0.00 59.28 80.80 81.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

464 L325103950 SIDDHARTH
PREMKUMAR

PILLAI

M 06/03/1997 OPEN OMS 88.2858258 0.00 46.44 56.62 57.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

465 L325113813 AVANI JAISWAL F 06/02/2003 OPEN OMS 87.8435954 0.00 80.15 87.80 69.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

466 L325138833 PRIYANKA
GADAHAR

NAYAK

F 04/12/2000 OPEN OMS 87.8435954 0.00 75.36 65.54 80.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

467 L325106136 RAHUL PANDITA M 26/12/2002 OPEN J & K
Migrant

87.8435954 0.00 65.65 88.60 60.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.. For
more information,

please check
document

verification status
link given in

candidate login.

468 L325146300 ISHITA DWIVEDI F 30/05/2001 OPEN OMS 87.8435954 0.00 63.95 60.00 66.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

469 L325102728 DHIRAJ KUMAR
MAHATO

M 20/05/2004 OPEN OMS 87.8435954 0.00 60.27 74.33 90.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

470 L325114944 INDRAJEET
BASAVARAJ
ANKALAGI

M 02/01/1992 OPEN OMS 87.8435954 0.00 54.97 48.33 53.23 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

471 L325123541 RAHUL VERMA M 30/04/1985 OPEN OMS 87.8435954 0.00 51.33 58.20 55.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

472 L325114943 DEBRAJ TEKARU
BAG

M 12/05/1964 OPEN OMS 87.8435954 0.00 50.19 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

473 L325124464 MONIKA
SHOBHNANI

F 03/07/1992 OPEN OMS 87.6839237 68.44 66.71 81.85 82.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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474 L325115331 RAVI KANT . M 27/04/1987 OPEN OMS 87.6839237 60.00 58.21 65.20 50.00 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

475 L325150190 HASTI KHIMJI
PATEL

F 25/05/2000 OPEN OMS 87.6839237 0.00 69.20 87.85 91.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

476 L325100586 LAVYA TANWAR M 12/10/2002 OPEN OMS 87.6839237 0.00 68.61 83.40 69.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

477 L325142298 MONIKA
BHATTAD

F 11/01/1993 OPEN OMS 87.6839237 0.00 67.88 83.40 80.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

478 L325153045 LIPIKA PILANI F 01/05/2003 OPEN OMS 87.6839237 0.00 65.45 78.80 86.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

479 L325149195 SHAM
DASAPPAN

M 05/07/1981 OPEN OMS 87.6839237 0.00 61.83 57.17 41.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

480 L325112061 KAMERA
VENKATESH

M 15/07/1986 OPEN OMS 87.6839237 0.00 59.00 69.80 72.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

481 L325135738 RAJENDRA
KUMAR NAYAK

M 28/04/1980 OPEN OMS 87.1569847 60.41 51.86 47.13 51.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

482 L325137071 KHUSHI AMIT
DUBEY

F 04/12/2004 OPEN OMS 87.1569847 0.00 71.23 91.17 89.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

483 L325111485 AAYUSHI TYAGI F 19/04/2003 OPEN OMS 87.1569847 0.00 65.04 83.33 86.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

484 L325146178 SUSHIL
SHIVNATH

DUBEY

M 01/03/1991 OPEN OMS 87.1492477 56.50 61.95 53.50 62.77 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

485 L325121033 HIMANSHU  RAI M 04/01/2004 OPEN OMS 87.1492477 0.00 67.25 69.80 68.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

486 L325131126 DIYA PAVITHRAN F 10/05/2004 OPEN OMS 87.1492477 0.00 67.07 83.17 77.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

487 L325127979 HARSHIT GUPTA M 20/10/2004 OPEN OMS 87.1492477 0.00 63.33 87.40 78.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

488 L325110460 VINAY KUMAR
MISHRA

M 10/07/2003 OPEN OMS 87.1492477 0.00 61.44 79.60 62.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

489 L325109356 RITU RANJAN
PRASAD

M 26/05/1995 OPEN OMS 87.1492477 0.00 56.63 56.80 68.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

490 L325116850 ANJALI  JAIN F 24/06/2003 OPEN OMS 87.1492477 0.00 45.78 69.20 62.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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491 L325104559 MANISH TIWARI M 15/07/1990 OPEN OMS 87.0232982 62.53 41.94 60.20 59.50 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.. For
more information,

please check
document

verification status
link given in

candidate login.

492 L325131967 RITU CHORDIA F 22/03/1979 OPEN OMS 87.0232982 59.78 56.72 69.85 69.45 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

493 L325134966 SWACHCHATOA
BANERJEE

F 15/02/2002 OPEN OMS 87.0232982 0.00 73.04 86.00 78.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

494 L325145631 SOUJANYA UDAY
VERNEKAR

F 27/07/2001 OPEN OMS 87.0232982 0.00 70.43 78.15 74.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

495 L325139047 PREM PRAKASH M 21/04/1995 OPEN OMS 87.0232982 0.00 66.00 67.80 66.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

496 L325124472 BARNALI DEKA F 01/12/1982 OPEN OMS 87.0232982 0.00 51.89 70.50 71.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

497 L325119650 SUDHANSHU
SINGH

RATHORE

M 05/07/1999 OPEN OMS 87.0232982 0.00 51.19 67.40 72.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

498 L325124942 DEVESH HEM
HINGORANI

M 26/10/1977 OPEN OMS 86.6478835 65.06 63.95 58.17 67.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

499 L325120359 MANOJKUMAR
LALCHANDPRAS

AD GUPTA

M 24/09/1984 OPEN OMS 86.6478835 60.38 49.47 66.44 56.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

500 L325131094 ARCHANA
PANDEY

F 07/10/2003 OPEN OMS 86.6478835 0.00 84.29 90.80 72.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

501 L325105534 VANSHIKA
AGRAWAL

F 28/01/2002 OPEN OMS 86.6478835 0.00 63.72 81.78 71.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

502 L325126468 VEDANT
MANDLOI

M 01/08/1995 OPEN OMS 86.3351499 84.75 60.04 69.00 66.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

503 L325101112 SUBHANKAR
MONDAL

M 06/10/1982 OPEN OMS 86.3351499 76.50 69.10 76.92 59.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

504 L325121641 NAVEENKUMAR
AVUSALI

M 15/05/1993 OPEN OMS 86.3351499 0.00 82.00 92.40 78.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

505 L325109607 MAYURI VINAYAK
PHOUJADAR

F 07/09/1988 OPEN OMS 86.3351499 0.00 80.20 60.67 80.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

506 L325130863 ANSHUMAN
GHILDIYAL

M 11/12/2002 OPEN OMS 86.3351499 0.00 78.43 62.17 48.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

507 L325104985 PRACHI SANJAY
SETHIA

F 16/04/2003 OPEN OMS 86.3351499 0.00 73.63 95.17 90.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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508 L325102582 DHEERENDRA

KUMAR
M 02/04/1990 OPEN OMS 86.3351499 0.00 66.33 66.33 78.50 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

509 L325152659 NITYA ROHRA F 07/11/2002 OPEN OMS 86.3351499 0.00 63.92 86.00 84.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

510 L325114267 ATHEENA
RICHALI

F 20/03/2003 OPEN OMS 86.3351499 0.00 55.42 71.83 83.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

511 L325127983 JAI PRAKASH M 06/06/1966 OPEN OMS 86.0632654 52.67 48.59 57.00 41.22 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

512 L325136013 VISHAL VILAS
VARDEKAR

M 16/11/1999 OPEN OMS 86.0632654 0.00 75.08 83.23 73.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

513 L325103110 SAUMYA
SRIVASTAVA

F 12/09/2003 OPEN OMS 86.0632654 0.00 65.92 76.20 75.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

514 L325104449 YATHARTH
BHARDWAJ

M 30/05/2005 OPEN OMS 86.0632654 0.00 51.53 61.00 80.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

515 L325135067 SHASHIKALA
ADYANTHAYA

F 26/07/1972 OPEN OMS 85.8518808 0.00 68.45 58.33 74.43 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

516 L325107634 SHRUTIKA
AGARWAL

F 19/01/2002 OPEN OMS 85.8518808 0.00 60.83 89.00 87.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

517 L325151305 NEERAJ
UPADHYAY
UPADHYAY

M 09/01/2002 OPEN OMS 85.8518808 0.00 58.61 71.20 55.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

518 L325111281 MANSUKH NAGJI
BHAI WAGHELA

M 08/10/1972 OPEN OMS 85.8518808 0.00 53.67 66.00 72.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

519 L325134201 VAIDEHI GARG F 08/07/2002 OPEN OMS 85.6716823 0.00 88.00 94.60 91.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

520 L325146797 VIVEK  RAMNANI M 11/06/2002 OPEN OMS 85.6716823 0.00 70.17 81.50 65.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

521 L325139459 MD DILNAWAJ
HUSSAIN

M 05/08/2001 OPEN OMS 85.6716823 0.00 65.92 80.20 79.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

522 L325106191 DIVYANSHI
GOSWAMI

F 17/12/2004 OPEN OMS 85.6716823 0.00 61.95 62.00 58.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

523 L325115029 AMARNATH
BHRIGUNATH

TIWARI

M 30/11/1992 OPEN OMS 85.6716823 0.00 60.22 76.50 87.85 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

524 L325126420 MANDESHWAR
KUMAR

M 15/01/1989 OPEN OMS 85.6716823 0.00 58.83 60.00 81.14 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

525 L325127373 VARSHA  KUMARI F 24/08/2001 OPEN OMS 85.6033535 0.00 78.13 60.67 95.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

526 L325104286 RAVAL RUCHA
PARAMTAP

F 04/05/2004 OPEN OMS 85.6033535 0.00 77.33 68.43 82.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

527 L325102731 DIVYA DINESH
RATHI

F 19/09/2004 OPEN OMS 85.6033535 0.00 72.17 88.67 91.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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528 L325115764 ABHINAV

PATHAK
M 06/12/2003 OPEN OMS 85.6033535 0.00 69.55 92.00 84.00 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

529 L325145322 RAKSHA
SHANTILAL
PORWAL

F 02/11/2001 OPEN OMS 85.6033535 0.00 67.91 77.00 75.36 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/upload

CET application
form/score card at

the time of
admission.. For

more information,
please check

document
verification status

link given in
candidate login.

530 L325105442 ARUSHI TIWARI F 15/03/2004 OPEN OMS 85.6033535 0.00 66.94 89.80 82.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

531 L325100535 USHA VERMA F 19/06/2001 OPEN OMS 85.6033535 0.00 60.31 64.40 45.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

532 L325144720 AJAY KUMAR
PATEL

M 05/01/2003 OPEN OMS 85.6033535 0.00 55.75 64.80 68.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

533 L325107545 KAVITA SHAH F 29/08/2002 OPEN OMS 85.6033535 0.00 51.68 82.80 65.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

534 L325129966 GIREESH
SHUBHAM

M 30/09/2000 OPEN OMS 84.9795640 79.69 67.50 71.23 85.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

535 L325121991 RVSS  SRINIVAS M 30/08/1967 OPEN OMS 84.9795640 79.17 64.30 64.50 67.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

536 L325121143 TARUSHI GUPTA F 18/12/2003 OPEN OMS 84.9795640 0.00 85.17 94.60 87.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

537 L325143362 SAMIKSHA . F 08/11/2002 OPEN OMS 84.9795640 0.00 62.88 83.40 70.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.,
Submit/upload

CET application
form/score card at

the time of
admission.. For

more information,
please check

document
verification status

link given in
candidate login.

538 L325111681 DHIRAJ
SHAMBHUNATH

MISHRA

M 03/07/1990 OPEN OMS 84.9795640 0.00 61.76 68.17 65.38 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

539 L325124274 RANULAL
CHANDAK

M 16/01/1995 OPEN OMS 84.5242744 57.71 60.17 69.80 82.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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540 L325101258 SOMESH UNDRE M 01/06/2002 OPEN OMS 84.5242744 0.00 70.58 78.31 86.00 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

541 L325102385 MAINUDDIN . M 10/10/1993 OPEN OMS 84.5242744 0.00 65.81 61.60 48.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

542 L325113750 SRINIVASAN
VIJAY NAIDU

M 22/05/1995 OPEN OMS 84.5242744 0.00 47.48 52.67 56.91 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

543 L325111930 ADITI . F 08/09/2003 OPEN OMS 84.5045517 0.00 68.85 83.17 84.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

544 L325109278 ABHISHEK
KUMAR  RAJ

M 08/02/1994 OPEN OMS 84.5045517 0.00 60.33 62.20 72.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

545 L325152325 HARIPRIYA
MEHER

F 17/06/1984 OPEN OMS 84.5045517 0.00 56.37 49.63 72.53 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

546 L325100184 AASHNA  ARORA F 05/04/2004 OPEN OMS 84.2358439 0.00 73.03 72.00 72.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

547 L325103187 SWEETY
KUMARI

F 05/05/2005 OPEN OMS 84.2358439 0.00 68.88 82.80 72.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

548 L325137167 DEEPALI GUPTA F 10/06/2004 OPEN OMS 84.2358439 0.00 62.38 73.50 62.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

549 L325126714 EKTA PAREEK F 22/02/1991 OPEN OMS 84.2212281 68.78 69.63 64.80 67.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

550 L325132433 MUSKAN
SHARMA

F 02/07/2002 OPEN OMS 84.2212281 0.00 80.54 86.83 82.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

551 L325107476 ANJALI
RAMAKRISHNAN

F 22/01/2005 OPEN OMS 84.2212281 0.00 71.00 91.80 79.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

552 L325130777 TAMANNA PATEL F 23/06/2002 OPEN OMS 84.2212281 0.00 66.00 81.00 87.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

553 L325136643 ABHAY KUMAR
SINGH

M 20/12/1993 OPEN OMS 84.2212281 0.00 64.15 69.20 61.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

554 L325145884 RAHUL TIWARI M 14/08/1985 OPEN OMS 84.2212281 0.00 59.93 78.83 69.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

555 L325142349 HARSH
VARDHAN

M 01/05/2001 OPEN OMS 84.2212281 0.00 54.75 75.20 63.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

556 L325115420 ANJU  KUMARI F 01/12/1983 OPEN OMS 83.4673025 66.47 76.00 73.41 62.86 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

557 L325112471 POOJA PODDAR F 29/10/1996 OPEN OMS 83.4673025 54.17 51.57 60.20 45.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

558 L325153079 ASHISH KUMAR
PANDA

M 14/07/1984 OPEN OMS 83.4673025 0.00 62.33 51.29 60.93 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

559 L325109277 KAUSHAL
KISHORE VERMA

M 02/02/1991 OPEN OMS 83.4673025 0.00 61.73 67.33 71.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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560 L325103921 SACHIN KUMAR M 28/09/1993 OPEN OMS 83.3398412 87.50 59.67 78.00 76.50 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

561 L325110393 BIPIN KUMAR
SINHA

M 05/03/1972 OPEN OMS 83.3398412 73.53 65.13 51.67 53.44 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

562 L325117425 SHAVETA
CHOUDHARY

F 15/06/1986 OPEN OMS 83.3398412 65.89 65.14 66.40 80.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.. For
more information,

please check
document

verification status
link given in

candidate login.

563 L325115206 ANAND KUMAR
JHA

M 20/12/1996 OPEN OMS 83.3398412 0.00 59.65 52.00 61.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

564 L325101729 ARIF KHAN M 11/12/2003 OPEN OMS 82.9785841 0.00 56.35 72.33 52.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

565 L325149058 AFROJ
ABDULHAMID

SHAIKH

M 10/05/1992 OPEN OMS 82.9785841 0.00 54.95 57.17 61.85 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

566 L325121281 JANGID VARSHA
SUBHASH

F 12/08/2003 OPEN OMS 82.9026938 0.00 84.43 82.92 81.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

567 L325107269 PANKAJ MANJANI M 28/09/2000 OPEN OMS 82.9026938 0.00 62.83 67.80 54.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

568 L325116440 RAGHAV
KHANDELWAL

M 15/01/2004 OPEN OMS 82.9026938 0.00 59.89 90.60 84.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

569 L325140157 PRIYANKA RAJU
JHA

F 22/03/2002 OPEN OMS 82.9026938 0.00 56.48 61.85 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

570 L325104554 GEORGE
LOUREMBAM

M 02/03/2002 OPEN OMS 82.9026938 0.00 52.22 55.83 65.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

571 L325121802 ISHWAR DAGA M 05/05/2000 OPEN OMS 82.5606615 0.00 77.96 62.40 61.75 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

572 L325134553 SARANYAKAROLI
N KARTHICK

F 13/10/1987 OPEN OMS 82.5606615 0.00 49.20 64.17 56.13 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

573 L325139784 SOMILA SWAIN F 15/07/1989 OPEN OMS 81.9959128 79.20 71.94 67.00 82.27 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

574 L325104371 MOGHIS  HASHMI M 03/06/1999 OPEN OMS 81.9666797 74.38 65.25 64.80 87.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

575 L325129274 YUVRAJ
DAMMAR
KADAYAT

M 16/06/2003 OPEN OMS 81.9666797 0.00 77.38 76.17 66.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

576 L325132069 RATHOD VISHNU
KAMALAKAR

M 01/06/1999 OPEN OMS 81.9666797 0.00 71.06 48.62 74.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, M.S.PUNE

 L.L.B.-3Yrs 
Centralized Admission Process 2025-26 Round I

Final Merit List of Outside Maharashtra State (OMS) Candidates for Round 3
the Alphabetical Merit list published on 30/08/2025 & Grievance Submission by candidates on 01/09/2025 to 03/09/2025

Page 31



OMS
Merit No

Application
ID

Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percentile

PG
Percent

age

UG
Percent

age

HSC
Percent

age

SSC
Percent

age

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
577 L325104037 SANIYA

HASANUDDIN
ANSARI

F 22/02/2005 OPEN OMS 81.9666797 0.00 69.35 79.83 79.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

578 L325126869 NANCY GUPTA F 09/01/2003 OPEN OMS 81.9666797 0.00 65.53 87.00 73.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

579 L325110019 ILLIKKAL SAM
SEKHAR

M 23/02/2000 OPEN OMS 81.3977460 61.14 80.40 56.92 84.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

580 L325115883 VISHAL DUBEY M 08/07/1997 OPEN OMS 81.3977460 0.00 86.15 68.00 70.30 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

581 L325132120 RATHORE
KHUSHBOO
HEERSINGH

F 13/05/2004 OPEN OMS 81.3977460 0.00 68.60 77.33 87.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

582 L325106241 KUNIKA
MAHAJAN

F 03/12/2001 OPEN OMS 81.3977460 0.00 68.54 77.50 47.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

583 L325148898 DARSHIKA
GATTANI

F 15/02/2002 OPEN OMS 81.3977460 0.00 63.95 72.00 60.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

584 L325103071 ANNA  GIRISH F 05/11/2002 OPEN OMS 81.3977460 0.00 61.75 90.75 77.69 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

585 L325128664 RAJAT  BOHRA M 04/08/1992 OPEN OMS 81.3977460 0.00 59.72 77.23 66.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

586 L325133455 VINAY  BHUSHAN M 05/07/1970 OPEN OMS 81.3936735 74.88 60.00 47.33 72.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

587 L325104815 ANKITA SINGH F 06/12/2002 OPEN OMS 81.3936735 0.00 74.70 93.60 80.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

588 L325121156 AASHISH SAINI M 21/12/1995 OPEN OMS 81.3936735 0.00 69.88 72.80 77.90 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

589 L325134509 TRISHA  GUPTA F 16/08/2003 OPEN OMS 81.3936735 0.00 65.53 86.00 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

590 L325106847 SANDEEP
DASGUPTA

M 14/12/1975 OPEN OMS 81.3936735 0.00 63.20 51.80 58.89 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

591 L325110654 SACHIN  YADAV M 17/07/2005 OPEN OMS 81.0559848 0.00 77.00 78.50 87.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

592 L325115570 SHOURYA
KAMAL SEN

M 13/07/2004 OPEN OMS 81.0559848 0.00 69.67 81.40 56.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

593 L325112739 KRISHNAPRIYA U F 05/07/2003 OPEN OMS 81.0559848 0.00 66.03 96.50 81.85 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

594 L325122305 ATUL  BELLAI M 14/01/1999 OPEN OMS 81.0559848 0.00 65.39 49.40 54.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

595 L325109094 YASH  LODHI M 03/04/2002 OPEN OMS 80.4178055 0.00 80.63 79.80 75.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

596 L325107780 YASH VIRENDRA
RAJGOR

M 02/04/2002 OPEN OMS 80.4178055 0.00 54.08 63.08 66.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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597 L325128776 PRABHAT

KUMAR
M 02/09/1994 OPEN OMS 80.1771117 0.00 64.06 67.00 83.80 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

598 L325110127 BHANUSHALI
MANHAR

SHANKARLAL

M 30/05/2001 OPEN OMS 80.1771117 0.00 63.40 81.85 78.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

599 L325116161 BRIJBHUSHAN
SHUKLA

M 01/04/1994 OPEN OMS 80.0439802 68.94 55.33 67.80 65.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

600 L325120755 AMBUJ KUMAR M 15/05/1986 OPEN OMS 80.0439802 0.00 61.75 59.44 66.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

601 L325105601 VISHWA
HARIKANT
DHINOJA

F 18/02/1988 OPEN OMS 79.7170738 70.21 68.76 58.50 88.71 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

602 L325115860 MRUGA
HARSHUL
LALPURIA

F 06/06/1984 OPEN OMS 79.7170738 47.50 58.91 73.33 69.43 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

603 L325149282 AWANSHIKA
SARRAF

F 16/04/2003 OPEN OMS 79.7170738 0.00 77.83 68.67 79.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

604 L325127285 ANSH M 06/10/2004 OPEN OMS 79.7170738 0.00 73.79 82.20 75.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

605 L325153337 ROHIT SONI M 25/08/1998 OPEN OMS 79.7170738 0.00 51.28 76.00 75.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

606 L325103087 ARYAN  SINGH M 13/08/2004 OPEN OMS 79.5106412 0.00 72.58 73.00 68.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

607 L325106959 KRINA  SHAH F 27/12/2004 OPEN OMS 79.5106412 0.00 72.33 74.20 66.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

608 L325153013 SHRAVAN
SUTHAR

M 16/12/1997 OPEN OMS 79.5106412 0.00 64.94 82.00 90.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

609 L325119803 ANNARAM
REGON

M 01/01/1967 OPEN OMS 79.5106412 0.00 61.27 43.90 61.18 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

610 L325118383 SAI VENU
MOKKAPATI

M 08/08/1975 OPEN OMS 79.0381361 0.00 73.50 58.10 72.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

611 L325106141 KANCHAN K
SUTHAR

F 28/10/1999 OPEN OMS 79.0381361 0.00 71.40 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

612 L325150404 SURESH KUMAR
YADAV

M 01/03/1990 OPEN OMS 79.0381361 0.00 66.40 83.69 75.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

613 L325141818 AJMAL  VP M 18/06/1999 OPEN OMS 79.0381361 0.00 64.38 57.60 62.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

614 L325114310 CHITRANJAN
KUMAR

M 01/06/1977 OPEN OMS 79.0381361 0.00 57.73 60.10 69.22 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

615 L325107987 ANSHITA MISRA F 12/06/1998 OPEN OMS 78.4359538 72.39 73.80 66.40 79.43 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

616 L325113528 DEEPIKA  BAGRI F 18/02/1991 OPEN OMS 78.4359538 60.30 71.67 80.60 62.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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617 L325141783 RATNESH

KUMAR
M 29/09/1981 OPEN OMS 78.4359538 57.30 57.38 60.00 47.43 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

618 L325132070 ASTHA TANKWAL F 07/01/2005 OPEN OMS 78.4359538 0.00 70.00 63.40 63.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

619 L325127141 YUVIKA JAYESH
PARMAR

F 18/10/2004 OPEN OMS 78.4359538 0.00 69.85 90.17 90.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

620 L325114109 RAKESH
UMESHCHANDRA

PANDEY

M 22/01/1986 OPEN OMS 78.4359538 0.00 57.79 75.55 63.07 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

621 L325103792 HASHIR . M 10/02/2003 OPEN OMS 78.4359538 0.00 57.13 87.83 80.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

622 L325142254 DIVYANSH  JAIN M 15/03/1996 OPEN OMS 78.4359538 0.00 54.48 60.20 70.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

623 L325118866 GAURAV SURAJ
JHA

M 02/01/1995 OPEN OMS 78.4359538 0.00 50.88 52.33 75.64 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

624 L325136399 ISHIKA
SRIVASTAVA

F 21/08/2000 OPEN OMS 78.4196185 0.00 59.70 83.38 75.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

625 L325101584 PARMAR
RAVIKUMAR

MUKESHBHAI

M 03/06/1990 OPEN OMS 78.0208265 74.50 65.46 75.57 65.43 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

626 L325104492 MOHAMMED
MUFIED

MAQSOOD KHAN

M 10/09/2004 OPEN OMS 78.0208265 0.00 72.98 70.17 81.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

627 L325137265 AJAY KUMAR
JAISWAL

M 20/03/1999 OPEN OMS 78.0208265 0.00 66.50 66.60 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

628 L325104408 SHWETHA
SINGH

F 30/07/2004 OPEN OMS 78.0208265 0.00 63.95 84.00 79.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

629 L325137591 NIRMAL YOGESH
JOSHI

M 23/08/1995 OPEN OMS 77.8636302 59.00 63.00 58.92 66.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

630 L325146297 SANJAY  KUMAR M 11/10/1983 OPEN OMS 77.8636302 53.67 47.11 53.60 58.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

631 L325104618 BHOJKUMAR
SHIVNARAYAN

SHARMA

M 30/12/1965 OPEN OMS 77.8636302 51.17 56.44 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

632 L325119193 ANUPAMA
PANDEY

F 09/11/1999 OPEN OMS 77.8636302 0.00 61.72 90.20 81.70 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

633 L325139276 SNEHA
AGARWAL

F 19/08/2003 OPEN OMS 77.8636302 0.00 59.49 67.60 77.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

634 L325112725 RAVISHEK
MAHESH

VISHWAKARMA

M 18/07/2003 OPEN OMS 77.5543408 0.00 74.45 82.77 81.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

635 L325129946 SAYED
KHUSHNAZ

JAFFER HUSSAIN

F 01/01/1980 OPEN OMS 77.5543408 0.00 46.35 57.67 60.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

636 L325102041 JOYPRAKASH
JOHN TOPPO

M 24/06/1991 OPEN OMS 76.8760308 55.05 60.56 56.00 49.73 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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637 L325115583 TARIQ KHAN M 20/08/1981 OPEN OMS 76.8760308 0.00 68.86 62.40 75.11 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

638 L325154702 PUJA RANI F 08/08/2000 OPEN OMS 76.8760308 0.00 64.79 60.67 64.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

639 L325110361 VIKAS KUMAR M 08/10/1984 OPEN OMS 76.8760308 0.00 60.68 62.78 69.14 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

640 L325102404 AMIT VASANT
KAMBLE

M 03/12/1993 OPEN OMS 76.8760308 0.00 55.26 55.33 76.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

641 L325125395 IMTIAZ ABDUL
GAFOOR SHAIKH

M 24/10/1978 OPEN OMS 76.6621253 0.00 56.53 54.67 69.14 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

642 L325154305 BALKISH ZEBA F 29/05/1996 OPEN OMS 76.2525378 0.00 64.08 80.33 88.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

643 L325125207 SANDIP
MAHESHVARI

RAM

M 02/06/2004 OPEN OMS 76.2525378 0.00 60.57 68.83 78.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

644 L325119852 NITIN
CHOUDHARY

M 11/06/2003 OPEN OMS 76.2525378 0.00 55.57 72.00 57.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

645 L325130887 MAHENDRAKUM
AR SINGH

M 20/01/1957 OPEN OMS 76.2525378 0.00 45.22 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

646 L325106198 MAHAPATRA
SAMITA

RABINDRANATH

F 31/01/1969 OPEN OMS 76.0119745 58.25 51.88 59.00 59.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

647 L325104435 SHREYA VIPUL
MEHTA

F 19/09/2002 OPEN OMS 76.0119745 0.00 81.67 80.00 64.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

648 L325145983 HARSHIT MISHRA M 26/03/2005 OPEN OMS 76.0119745 0.00 69.39 74.40 48.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

649 L325124456 SHIVANI RAKESH
KHARYA

F 25/05/1997 OPEN OMS 75.9726176 79.13 51.80 84.20 85.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

650 L325123187 TANMAY
PARITOSH
SARKAR

M 20/12/1970 OPEN OMS 75.9726176 57.40 43.80 56.90 56.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

651 L325119094 SACHIN
SHRIDHAR BHAT

M 12/08/1998 OPEN OMS 75.9726176 0.00 77.07 66.17 72.32 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

652 L325118227 MUKESH  SINGH M 05/10/2002 OPEN OMS 75.9726176 0.00 73.00 70.20 79.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

653 L325125853 SAURABH
KUMAR GUPTA

M 10/12/1990 OPEN OMS 75.9726176 0.00 68.27 59.20 58.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

654 L325128708 SHRISTI RAJ F 30/10/2000 OPEN OMS 75.9726176 0.00 65.47 60.00 50.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

655 L325101563 DIVYANSH  RAJ M 03/02/2003 OPEN OMS 75.9726176 0.00 63.50 51.85 49.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

656 L325136160 ASIF MULANI M 25/10/2000 OPEN OMS 75.9726176 0.00 57.64 62.33 74.10 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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657 L325137856 VIPULKUMAR

VIRJI SAPARIYA
M 27/07/1989 OPEN OMS 75.1305662 58.05 58.68 59.14 59.86 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

658 L325124629 ALKA RAHEJA F 01/09/1995 OPEN OMS 75.1305662 50.89 69.16 86.00 77.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

659 L325121716 SHIWANGI
GUPTA

F 30/03/2003 OPEN OMS 75.1305662 0.00 59.57 84.16 81.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

660 L325104609 BASUDEB DE M 04/01/1982 OPEN OMS 74.6348811 64.38 78.57 80.00 74.63 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

661 L325108270 SAMYA
PRABHAKAR

MISHRA

F 10/01/2001 OPEN OMS 74.6348811 0.00 70.65 66.92 72.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

662 L325108218 SHETTY SRIKANT
PRAKASH

M 19/10/1991 OPEN OMS 74.6348811 0.00 56.40 68.33 72.77 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

663 L325129528 PUKHRAJ SINGH M 01/01/1989 OPEN OMS 74.6348811 0.00 55.17 68.46 54.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.. For
more information,

please check
document

verification status
link given in

candidate login.

664 L325111823 SANKARARAO
PRAGADA

M 01/07/1941 OPEN OMS 74.3937330 62.13 52.26 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

665 L325128861 POOJA GIRISH
PATEL

F 15/01/1994 OPEN OMS 74.3937330 0.00 62.33 70.00 67.09 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

666 L325117353 ANCHAL
CHOPRA

M 29/06/1992 OPEN OMS 74.1561610 63.88 63.67 67.20 61.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

667 L325122422 TANU  JAIN F 01/11/1998 OPEN OMS 74.1561610 57.78 64.56 93.40 93.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

668 L325136019 INDU BHUSHAN
KUMAR

M 15/06/1983 OPEN OMS 74.1561610 57.00 57.13 60.67 64.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

669 L325142653 VARSHA
JAISWAL

F 16/07/1997 OPEN OMS 74.1561610 0.00 68.77 81.67 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

670 L325128558 ANIKET KUMAR M 18/08/2002 OPEN OMS 74.1561610 0.00 62.17 69.00 51.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

671 L325108657 HEMANT  RAJ M 27/07/2003 OPEN OMS 74.1561610 0.00 53.94 64.00 50.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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672 L325130598 SINGH SUPRIYA

ARVIND KUMAR
F 25/07/2004 OPEN OMS 74.1561610 0.00 53.25 68.33 78.00 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/upload

CET application
form/score card at

the time of
admission.. For

more information,
please check

document
verification status

link given in
candidate login.

673 L325108379 SHRUTI  TIWARI F 24/07/2002 OPEN OMS 74.0661200 0.00 72.45 77.40 78.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

674 L325152256 SANJAY KUMAR M 05/10/1987 OPEN OMS 74.0661200 0.00 60.93 70.33 77.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

675 L325114849 RAJESH  KAREL M 29/09/1970 OPEN OMS 73.3301264 73.00 80.67 68.25 64.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

676 L325128690 JAHNAVI
HARISHBHAI

GANDHI

F 04/09/1987 OPEN OMS 73.3301264 48.75 61.04 82.00 84.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

677 L325101763 JAHNAVI
TRIPATHI

F 18/07/2004 OPEN OMS 73.3301264 0.00 65.37 62.20 69.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

678 L325139437 SHASHANK
PANDYA

M 19/08/1992 OPEN OMS 73.3301264 0.00 64.03 60.20 56.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

679 L325127802 NAMITA SINGH F 26/09/1980 OPEN OMS 73.3301264 0.00 47.63 59.80 49.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

680 L325156727 CHANDANA
ATYAM

F 30/05/1989 OPEN OMS 72.7225097 77.39 77.80 91.00 76.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

681 L325124114 DHARMENDRA
SHAW

M 08/06/1993 OPEN OMS 72.4007049 77.13 71.27 58.86 75.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

682 L325137214 ANKUSH
KHANDELWAL

M 08/02/1994 OPEN OMS 72.4007049 62.25 56.11 73.80 73.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

683 L325107762 NITIN . M 31/10/1981 OPEN OMS 72.4007049 55.00 60.00 58.40 54.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

684 L325114413 PREM PAUDYAL M 17/10/1990 OPEN OMS 72.4007049 0.00 59.10 49.00 66.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

685 L325125634 RAMASRAY
YADAV

M 05/05/1972 OPEN OMS 72.3024860 61.68 54.12 65.40 62.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

686 L325148329 POOJA
KISHORDAS
VAISHNAV

F 07/04/2001 OPEN OMS 72.3024860 0.00 76.65 87.08 85.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

687 L325115323 ARUSHI KUMARI F 20/12/2004 OPEN OMS 72.3024860 0.00 71.45 82.17 72.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

688 L325152671 MITTAPALLI
SRAVAN KUMAR

M 26/08/1986 OPEN OMS 72.3024860 0.00 69.26 86.20 82.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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689 L325141757 DIMPLE CHETAN

SONI
F 09/05/1990 OPEN OMS 72.3024860 0.00 47.28 49.08 41.00 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

690 L325120106 KHAN
MOHAMMED

ZAMEER

M 25/08/1994 OPEN OMS 72.1934605 78.06 39.85 65.23 45.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

691 L325103419 GAURAV
VASHISTH

M 10/05/1988 OPEN OMS 72.1934605 59.90 65.00 74.00 58.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

692 L325127667 ANAND  SINGH M 08/05/1993 OPEN OMS 72.1934605 0.00 61.93 53.00 70.46 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

693 L325153233 RANU RAJORIA F 16/09/1990 OPEN OMS 72.1934605 0.00 60.44 72.31 68.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

694 L325135931 AMIT
SHRIVASTAVA

M 01/12/1980 OPEN OMS 72.1934605 0.00 57.50 56.44 56.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

695 L325146435 ASHISH
VIJENDAR

VERMA

M 17/04/1996 OPEN OMS 71.6533810 0.00 59.55 77.08 78.55 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

696 L325151393 KAJAL KUMARI F 05/02/2004 OPEN OMS 71.6533810 0.00 47.85 79.40 56.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

697 L325158511 AWANISH KUMAR
PANDEY

M 20/10/1982 OPEN OMS 71.6533810 0.00 53.00 60.00 58.67 Registration done
after 1st round

merit list..

698 L325105930 PRIYANKA
PRAKASH

F 05/01/1993 OPEN OMS 70.8559827 0.00 76.66 73.00 69.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

699 L325142275 KRITIKA ARORA F 16/01/2003 OPEN OMS 70.8559827 0.00 68.65 90.83 56.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

700 L325125918 PREET  JAIN M 28/03/2002 OPEN OMS 70.8559827 0.00 64.95 79.23 86.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

701 L325133246 RAHUL RANJAN
MALLICK

M 18/11/1987 OPEN OMS 70.8559827 0.00 63.92 55.33 57.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

702 L325146336 PRAJAPATI
DINESHKUMAR

JAMNALAL

M 27/09/2004 OPEN OMS 70.8559827 0.00 63.74 94.33 91.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

703 L325114445 BADWAL
RAMESH KUMAR

M 12/10/2005 OPEN OMS 70.8559827 0.00 59.42 80.00 63.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

704 L325137387 VEER  KAUSHAL M 30/07/2004 OPEN OMS 70.5503592 0.00 75.50 79.20 77.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

705 L325102584 GAGAN
GURAPPA
BIRADAR

M 14/05/1992 OPEN OMS 70.5503592 0.00 60.10 65.00 56.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

706 L325101946 KUSHWAHA
VIVEK

RAJKUMAR

M 27/03/1995 OPEN OMS 70.5503592 0.00 55.40 56.00 74.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

707 L325129022 KUSUM  SAINI F 13/01/1984 OPEN OMS 69.7979659 70.28 60.96 66.60 62.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

708 L325147843 ANKITA
CHAKRABORTY

F 18/04/2003 OPEN OMS 69.7979659 0.00 50.44 71.80 59.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, M.S.PUNE

 L.L.B.-3Yrs 
Centralized Admission Process 2025-26 Round I

Final Merit List of Outside Maharashtra State (OMS) Candidates for Round 3
the Alphabetical Merit list published on 30/08/2025 & Grievance Submission by candidates on 01/09/2025 to 03/09/2025

Page 38



OMS
Merit No

Application
ID

Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percentile

PG
Percent

age

UG
Percent

age

HSC
Percent

age

SSC
Percent

age

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
709 L325137170 NIDHISH  JANI M 01/10/2003 OPEN OMS 69.7979659 0.00 47.77 56.40 63.40 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.,
Submit/upload

CET application
form/score card at

the time of
admission.. For

more information,
please check

document
verification status

link given in
candidate login.

710 L325114167 ANIRUDDHA
TIWARI

M 14/06/1988 OPEN OMS 69.7956403 70.96 51.74 57.33 64.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

711 L325109160 SHIVANI SHARMA F 01/03/2003 OPEN OMS 69.7956403 0.00 71.04 78.80 65.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

712 L325118095 MALI DINESH
SHANKARLAL

M 05/01/2002 OPEN OMS 69.7956403 0.00 69.93 57.54 82.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

713 L325102779 AAKASH KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR

SHARMA

M 15/07/1998 OPEN OMS 69.7956403 0.00 61.00 49.23 60.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

714 L325153470 SHREYA
SHARMA

F 17/11/1998 OPEN OMS 69.7956403 0.00 58.78 74.00 73.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

715 L325101896 ASHVEKAR
VITHAL  VISHNU

M 06/01/1990 OPEN OMS 69.7956403 0.00 52.43 52.33 56.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

716 L325146161 FALAK NAAZ
WASEEM AHMAD

KHAN

F 15/09/1995 OPEN OMS 68.8388238 0.00 55.05 65.85 49.27 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

717 L325100563 SANDEEP
RAJKUMAR
MASGALLE

M 10/06/1995 OPEN OMS 68.5373458 83.94 70.74 49.54 78.55 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

718 L325102490 MANDEEP
KUMAR PATHAK

M 15/08/1980 OPEN OMS 68.5373458 0.00 53.67 44.22 56.22 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

719 L325109286 NEHA ARUN
SINGH

F 09/01/1994 OPEN OMS 68.3912534 70.39 65.43 47.67 57.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

720 L325108516 GEETU JAIN F 08/05/1980 OPEN OMS 68.3912534 58.70 50.00 65.80 43.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

721 L325128181 SAKSHI  SINGH F 23/06/2004 OPEN OMS 68.3912534 0.00 60.30 82.17 79.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

722 L325121765 JITENDRA
GURJAR

M 16/10/1992 OPEN OMS 68.3912534 0.00 57.83 65.08 71.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

723 L325154670 SHABNAM BANO
MOHAMMED
AZAM KHAN

F 05/07/2001 OPEN OMS 67.8532161 0.00 63.65 69.23 75.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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724 L325103894 SYED YASEEN

AHMED
M 08/04/1978 OPEN OMS 67.5681199 63.46 71.07 61.50 49.83 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

725 L325156487 SANDEEP
MADHUSUDAN

SHARMA

M 19/06/1984 OPEN OMS 67.5681199 61.46 60.08 60.00 45.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

726 L325107437 JITENDRA SINGH
RAO

M 02/12/1994 OPEN OMS 67.5681199 0.00 45.06 65.20 54.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

727 L325141295 SAFIYA SAMI
ABBAS SAYED

F 13/08/1976 OPEN OMS 66.8282140 0.00 52.05 60.50 70.86 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

728 L325118630 SANDIP
ARVINDBHAI

VORA

M 26/04/1984 OPEN OMS 66.5175546 0.00 56.36 68.50 71.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

729 L325158945 KARTIK
MADRECHA

M 06/09/2003 OPEN OMS 66.5175546 0.00 60.43 89.60 77.83 Registration done
after 1st round

merit list..

730 L325105755 ADHYAYAN
KUMAR

M 18/11/2005 OPEN OMS 66.2892099 0.00 70.59 80.20 65.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

731 L325105581 TANNU SINGH F 02/05/2004 OPEN OMS 66.2892099 0.00 58.22 69.50 81.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

732 L325102623 ALOK KUMAR M 01/11/1984 OPEN OMS 66.2892099 0.00 51.25 71.22 72.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

733 L325139253 SHEETAL SINGH F 07/06/2003 OPEN OMS 66.0459043 0.00 75.59 83.60 77.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

734 L325106227 KIRTI SHARMA F 12/07/1990 OPEN OMS 66.0459043 0.00 59.17 63.85 57.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

735 L325121626 ANUJ
SANJITKUMAR

RAI

M 13/07/1997 OPEN OMS 66.0459043 0.00 58.00 81.38 78.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

736 L325154571 PIYUSH
HASMUKHLAL

BHOJAK

M 15/03/1967 OPEN OMS 64.8773842 0.00 68.83 44.17 62.86 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

737 L325134223 SHAHBAZ ALAM
PARVEZ ALAM

AZMI

M 11/08/2002 OPEN OMS 64.8773842 0.00 60.73 56.62 63.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

738 L325104219 JAGRITI PRIYA F 23/10/2001 OPEN OMS 64.5655415 0.00 52.17 75.00 44.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

739 L325148603 SISIRA KUMAR
GOUDA

M 08/04/1989 OPEN OMS 64.3657083 76.10 45.14 47.00 63.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

740 L325143674 POOJA VERMA F 15/05/1990 OPEN OMS 64.3657083 0.00 51.24 65.00 55.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

741 L325146517 TRIBHUVAN
GOPALSINGH

BIST

M 07/10/1999 OPEN OMS 64.2001822 76.45 86.69 73.08 79.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

742 L325149007 KRUPA RUPESH
SUKHADIYA

F 27/07/2003 OPEN OMS 64.2001822 0.00 66.85 63.38 72.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

743 L325123081 NIKUNJ
NATVARBHAI
PITHADIYA

M 18/05/2000 OPEN OMS 64.2001822 0.00 62.89 72.57 63.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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744 L325121271 SAURABH

KUMAR
M 22/11/2000 OPEN OMS 63.6957119 0.00 66.07 56.80 52.20 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

745 L325103917 ANJANI KUMAR M 25/02/1982 OPEN OMS 63.6957119 0.00 60.50 55.89 57.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

746 L325143239 KOMAL PATWARI F 21/06/2004 OPEN OMS 63.6957119 0.00 55.93 83.17 81.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

747 L325115055 ARUN MUDDU
SALIAN

M 27/04/1981 OPEN OMS 63.6957119 0.00 51.50 57.67 55.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

748 L325142302 NIRALI
KAMLESHKUMAR

DAVE

F 10/07/2003 OPEN OMS 62.3220821 0.00 59.05 73.07 73.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

749 L325103128 SEJAL
RAMAVTAR
BHATTAR

F 26/11/2002 OPEN OMS 62.3220821 0.00 55.03 61.20 66.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

750 L325105162 AYESHA
KHATOON

MOHAMMED
AFZAL  ANSARI

F 25/07/2004 OPEN OMS 62.2820163 0.00 81.88 78.33 79.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

751 L325119692 SHIVAPRAKASH
KANCHAN

M 01/10/2000 OPEN OMS 62.2820163 0.00 73.25 67.69 80.48 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

752 L325105974 HARSHIL NILESH
PATEL

M 25/02/2002 OPEN OMS 62.2820163 0.00 65.34 62.46 65.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

753 L325121795 MANISH JOSHI M 05/08/1989 OPEN OMS 62.2820163 0.00 60.11 54.50 74.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

754 L325128317 ANKITA
SHAMJIBHAI
USDADIYA

F 04/09/1985 OPEN OMS 62.2820163 0.00 54.65 57.83 65.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

755 L325157777 PRADEEP
KUMAR DUBEY

M 18/07/1983 OPEN OMS 62.2673435 0.00 50.39 53.60 64.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.. For
more information,

please check
document

verification status
link given in

candidate login.

756 L325114988 ASHISH KUMAR
PRAJAPATI

M 01/06/1989 OPEN OMS 62.0669330 0.00 68.67 69.20 70.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

757 L325104601 KARISHMA
GULAB JANGID

F 04/02/2003 OPEN OMS 62.0669330 0.00 68.36 66.46 60.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

758 L325119433 CHARU BHARAT
MEHTA

F 21/11/2004 OPEN OMS 62.0669330 0.00 67.33 67.17 78.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

759 L325156631 ROHIT ASHOK
SAHI

M 12/09/2003 OPEN OMS 62.0669330 0.00 66.32 71.40 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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760 L325114825 SUMIT MISHRA M 18/05/2003 OPEN OMS 62.0669330 0.00 60.14 82.83 60.50 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

761 L325132214 GUMAN SINGH
LAKH SINGH

M 06/09/1996 OPEN OMS 62.0669330 0.00 55.95 62.17 73.64 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

762 L325111073 SACHIN RAJ
MARJARA

M 28/12/1974 OPEN OMS 61.6753711 64.67 56.06 65.20 50.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

763 L325129842 PRABHU
KANNAN

CHETTIYAR

M 12/11/1984 OPEN OMS 61.6753711 51.21 50.35 65.50 58.93 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

764 L325103192 NANDANI
KUMARI

F 08/03/2004 OPEN OMS 61.6753711 0.00 86.06 67.20 77.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

765 L325147902 MANSOORI TAHA
ABDUL

KHALIQUE

M 19/01/2001 OPEN OMS 61.6753711 0.00 57.43 58.15 60.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

766 L325140047 UTKARSH
KRISHNA RAUT

M 07/02/1993 OPEN OMS 61.6753711 0.00 45.55 51.00 58.90 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

767 L325108542 ROSHNI
RAJESHKUMAR

MISHRA

F 10/08/1998 OPEN OMS 60.1002213 72.44 54.88 76.00 83.09 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

768 L325143460 RAJ KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

M 22/05/1981 OPEN OMS 60.1002213 71.44 70.06 77.56 85.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

769 L325142508 ISHA CHAND F 29/11/1989 OPEN OMS 60.1002213 69.84 55.17 66.80 57.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

770 L325137497 DEO DATTA
KUSHAWAHA

M 12/03/1974 OPEN OMS 60.1002213 58.00 42.33 56.20 49.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

771 L325135114 SHAMIM
SURATALI

SHAIKH

M 12/05/1996 OPEN OMS 60.1002213 54.11 69.16 54.33 66.18 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.. For
more information,

please check
document

verification status
link given in

candidate login.

772 L325137256 MINERVA  PHILIP F 14/02/1973 OPEN OMS 60.1002213 50.38 52.00 62.50 49.08 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

773 L325117325 HARDIK ATUL
SHAH

M 19/05/1991 OPEN OMS 60.1002213 0.00 68.05 63.83 55.54 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

774 L325122326 SANDHYA
KAMALAKANT

PANDEY

F 14/04/1986 OPEN OMS 59.8925928 68.97 48.50 66.00 51.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

775 L325120507 ARUN KUMAR
MITTAN YADAV

M 27/03/1983 OPEN OMS 59.8925928 50.70 57.55 54.33 65.87 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

776 L325155667 SHAMEEM
AHMED

M 04/09/1982 OPEN OMS 59.8925928 0.00 60.61 56.20 68.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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777 L325138131 AHONAA  ROY F 15/02/1980 OPEN OMS 59.8925928 0.00 51.40 63.67 52.33 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

778 L325105840 MOHAMMED
HAMMAD

M 13/03/1988 OPEN OMS 59.8925928 0.00 49.50 54.77 67.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

779 L325124193 VIPINKUMAR
RAMU

VISHWAKARMA

M 16/08/1992 OPEN OMS 59.6344145 0.00 54.06 47.17 51.08 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

780 L325108457 SANTOSH
KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

M 01/03/1978 OPEN OMS 59.4277929 0.00 100.00 47.44 64.22 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

781 L325121016 KHUSHBOO
NARAYANLAL

MEDTIYA

F 28/02/2003 OPEN OMS 59.4277929 0.00 71.43 90.17 81.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

782 L325154364 SHIVANAGOUDA
NINGANAGOUDA
SANAGOUDRA

M 19/07/1980 OPEN OMS 59.4277929 0.00 68.61 47.17 68.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

783 L325145829 MD SAKIB ALI M 10/03/2001 OPEN OMS 59.4277929 0.00 59.58 53.80 51.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

784 L325119113 YOGESH . M 07/01/1999 OPEN OMS 59.4277929 0.00 53.68 80.33 79.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

785 L325108106 AMIT
GIRDHARILAL

SHARMA

M 26/09/1993 OPEN OMS 57.7402738 68.75 59.60 49.50 61.08 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

786 L325123095 RISHABH GIRI M 02/06/2002 OPEN OMS 57.7402738 0.00 72.58 66.00 50.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

787 L325103963 PUJA SHAW F 09/10/2002 OPEN OMS 57.7402738 0.00 62.17 66.00 54.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

788 L325100382 BHARAT SINGH
KUSHWAHA

M 05/10/1989 OPEN OMS 57.7402738 0.00 55.92 72.44 75.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

789 L325109526 SURAJ
RAMSAMUJH

YADAV

M 02/03/1998 OPEN OMS 57.7402738 0.00 54.00 62.77 55.64 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

790 L325142815 VARGHESE
CHALISSERY

DAVIS

M 28/05/1983 OPEN OMS 57.5621502 68.75 63.06 64.90 52.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

791 L325110286 NAKUL CHAUHAN M 27/02/1992 OPEN OMS 57.5621502 0.00 66.17 65.00 70.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

792 L325154872 SACHI PRABHA F 08/10/2004 OPEN OMS 57.5109951 59.27 59.27 56.80 45.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

793 L325133708 SHASHANK
BADAYA

M 26/12/1988 OPEN OMS 57.5109951 0.00 71.17 78.80 64.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

794 L325140489 KRISHNAKUMAR
JHA

M 02/02/1994 OPEN OMS 57.5109951 0.00 57.10 43.83 68.15 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

795 L325112408 JANVI ANAND
CHOUDHARY

F 19/05/2003 OPEN OMS 57.3711441 0.00 69.23 75.08 74.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

796 L325153319 DEEPAK
KANHAIYALAL

DAVE

M 10/06/1990 OPEN OMS 56.6144414 65.09 69.34 63.50 45.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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797 L325126000 AMIT KUMAR

JAIN
M 27/02/1996 OPEN OMS 56.6144414 61.19 60.00 67.90 79.50 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

798 L325113053 PREETI
SHRINEEVAS

GOWDA

F 13/09/2002 OPEN OMS 56.6144414 0.00 76.75 70.31 76.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

799 L325135002 RHUTUJA AMAR
CHAVAN

F 09/06/2002 OPEN OMS 55.4629253 0.00 79.30 71.50 81.28 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

800 L325107812 BHAVESH
MALVIYA

M 07/03/2003 OPEN OMS 55.4629253 0.00 56.52 86.00 61.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

801 L325120363 PRIYANKA
BHOWMICK

F 07/12/1997 OPEN OMS 55.4629253 0.00 46.78 62.60 54.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

802 L325138538 NAJMUSH SAQIB
ALI

M 05/06/1990 OPEN OMS 55.3119846 62.53 54.39 52.00 55.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

803 L325109711 KRISH JAIN M 21/06/1998 OPEN OMS 55.3119846 50.00 47.56 66.00 64.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

804 L325117422 SHIKHA
BABULNATH

PANDEY

F 19/01/1991 OPEN OMS 55.3119846 0.00 71.83 67.00 70.15 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

805 L325152458 HARSH SINGH
SOLANKI

M 20/01/1994 OPEN OMS 55.3119846 0.00 65.04 64.60 68.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

806 L325130319 DESHMUKH
JYOTHI

BHEEMRAO

F 13/04/1978 OPEN OMS 55.2062996 53.88 59.83 61.90 69.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

807 L325154036 PORWAL LISHA
KIRAN

F 02/08/2002 OPEN OMS 55.2062996 0.00 63.85 84.50 76.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

808 L325151683 PANKAJ
VISHWANATH

GUPTA

M 01/05/1980 OPEN OMS 55.2062996 0.00 61.03 55.60 62.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

809 L325132485 SHAIKH
MUHAMMED
MOHAMMED

YUSUF

M 04/03/2000 OPEN OMS 55.2062996 0.00 56.48 48.43 63.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

810 L325138798 RAVINDRA
JAIPRAKASH

SINGH

M 01/02/1993 OPEN OMS 54.9151876 70.84 51.58 44.33 46.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

811 L325109590 KUNAL
SURESHKUMAR

CHOUDHARY

M 09/04/2004 OPEN OMS 54.9151876 0.00 57.94 65.00 51.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

812 L325116889 NANDINEE
RAMJUG GUPTA

F 26/09/1996 OPEN OMS 53.4877384 68.75 72.20 73.38 75.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

813 L325140039 DEEPALI DINESH
JOSHI

F 11/02/1997 OPEN OMS 53.4877384 62.25 60.70 65.08 54.36 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

814 L325135330 PRIYA LALJI
GUPTA

F 31/12/2002 OPEN OMS 53.4877384 0.00 71.98 71.60 71.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

815 L325130126 NETESH KUMAR M 25/05/2001 OPEN OMS 52.9824079 0.00 64.93 62.60 55.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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816 L325127202 BINAL

SHIVNANDAN
TIWARI

F 07/09/2001 OPEN OMS 52.9824079 0.00 63.67 66.92 75.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

817 L325150832 JAYESH PARMAR M 07/01/1992 OPEN OMS 52.9824079 0.00 59.14 59.71 48.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

818 L325132646 HAJARI LAL SAINI M 14/11/1982 OPEN OMS 52.9824079 0.00 57.17 54.46 46.91 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

819 L325100428 CHANDRASHEKA
R KRISHNAIAH

KUSUNOOR

M 22/09/1975 OPEN OMS 52.9824079 0.00 50.57 35.17 45.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

820 L325136481 NUTAN KUMARI F 06/12/1982 OPEN OMS 52.9280195 61.38 56.83 60.89 48.57 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

821 L325110072 MD  ASHFAQUE M 24/02/2003 OPEN OMS 52.9280195 0.00 64.00 62.40 79.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

822 L325158202 RANI VIJAY
JAVIRKAR

F 16/10/1985 OPEN OMS 52.9280195 0.00 53.48 46.83 43.47 Registration done
after 1st round

merit list..

823 L325157622 BALRAM  KUMAR M 05/08/1990 OPEN OMS 52.7723545 0.00 61.88 45.89 86.19 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

824 L325105195 JYOTI
DESHMUKH

F 06/07/1989 OPEN OMS 52.4788788 51.88 50.20 70.20 57.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

825 L325109531 APARNA JOHN  J
C

F 20/05/1992 OPEN OMS 52.4788788 0.00 62.13 74.84 71.54 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

826 L325142533 GANESH
RAMSUMER

YADAV

M 31/08/1998 OPEN OMS 52.4788788 0.00 55.68 63.85 60.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

827 L325126170 AHMDULLAH
RAHMTULLAH

KHAN

M 25/05/2003 OPEN OMS 52.4788788 0.00 54.00 80.33 80.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

828 L325152403 SAVITA
SANGAPPA
HELAVAR

F 02/07/1986 OPEN OMS 50.8040132 60.56 50.05 58.50 73.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

829 L325100626 RANDHIR
KUMAR

M 01/03/1988 OPEN OMS 50.8040132 56.56 55.40 49.78 65.86 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

830 L325143878 AARADHANA
RAMKUMAR

MISHRA

F 01/07/2003 OPEN OMS 50.8040132 0.00 78.53 53.08 66.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

831 L325136948 BUDDHADEB
GOSWAMI

M 10/12/1998 OPEN OMS 50.6506710 0.00 70.00 51.80 37.14 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

832 L325132792 SHWETA
SHARMA

F 05/09/2003 OPEN OMS 50.6506710 0.00 62.79 65.60 80.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

833 L325142257 OMPRAKASH
RAJDEV TIWARI

M 03/01/1992 OPEN OMS 50.4087193 0.00 72.40 74.83 79.85 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

834 L325111360 ASHUTOSH
MISHRA

M 08/08/1989 OPEN OMS 50.4087193 0.00 66.94 67.00 67.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

835 L325124639 YADAV PRADEEP
KUMAR  ARJUN

PRASAD

M 10/04/1992 OPEN OMS 50.4087193 0.00 50.17 52.67 63.07 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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836 L325155486 SHEETAL

KRISHNA KHADE
F 26/08/1978 OPEN OMS 50.1626969 65.78 48.11 47.67 52.88 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

837 L325119541 KHUSHI RAKESH
TIWARI

F 07/06/2001 OPEN OMS 50.1626969 62.13 74.10 70.31 65.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

838 L325133902 RENU
RAKHECHA

F 24/03/1989 OPEN OMS 50.1626969 59.05 75.25 62.46 47.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

839 L325119801 BABALU KUMAR
RAMNIWAS

JAISWAL

M 01/06/1978 OPEN OMS 49.9967254 56.71 55.58 49.50 63.86 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

840 L325108146 ARVIND KUMAR
YADAV

M 10/02/1990 OPEN OMS 48.3665447 0.00 70.06 55.20 58.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

841 L325149939 HARDIK
HASMUKHBHAI

GADA

M 10/10/1993 OPEN OMS 48.3665447 0.00 67.88 68.50 82.77 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

842 L325109765 JIYA SANTOSH
JALMI

VELINGKAR

F 17/11/2004 OPEN OMS 48.3665447 0.00 65.89 72.00 58.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

843 L325106716 TANUSH
DINDORKAR

M 11/10/2004 OPEN OMS 48.3438703 0.00 61.55 65.80 50.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

844 L325149848 DIYA DOULANI F 11/09/2005 OPEN OMS 48.3438703 0.00 59.22 73.80 67.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

845 L325150726 ATIQUE AHMAD M 28/07/1978 OPEN OMS 48.3438703 0.00 58.13 64.67 71.56 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

846 L325153947 RAJ SHEKHAR M 10/03/1988 OPEN OMS 47.7175977 0.00 58.26 53.50 58.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

847 L325108275 AROCKIAMMAL
ANTHONISWAMY

PHILOMINA

F 15/06/1979 OPEN OMS 47.4424053 55.50 67.53 61.67 42.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

848 L325154838 LALAN KUMAR M 19/12/2000 OPEN OMS 47.4424053 0.00 72.13 77.20 81.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

849 L325107105 ABHISHEK
ANNASSO
KERURE

M 20/04/1995 OPEN OMS 47.1934605 0.00 65.17 74.00 78.56 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

850 L325115260 SUPRIYA
VIJAYSINHA

DESAI

F 10/07/1981 OPEN OMS 45.8248611 45.88 51.45 62.33 64.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

851 L325110743 MD FAHAD
AAMIR  ANSARI

M 12/06/1999 OPEN OMS 45.8248611 0.00 64.50 56.60 57.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

852 L325134885 YADAV
DEVENDRA

SHIVGOVIND

M 13/08/2004 OPEN OMS 45.8248611 0.00 56.28 63.67 83.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

853 L325100820 RAJARAM
VENKATACHELU

M IYER

M 22/09/1977 OPEN OMS 45.8248611 0.00 47.05 53.50 51.14 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

854 L325140844 ATUL AMRESH
PRABHAKAR

M 19/03/1981 OPEN OMS 45.3271334 60.38 62.25 49.80 60.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

855 L325151141 PRINCE
RAJENDRA

PRASAD

M 25/01/2000 OPEN OMS 45.3271334 0.00 54.29 59.08 66.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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856 L325138614 KWINSI

SURENDER PAL
F 20/08/2000 OPEN OMS 44.6049720 63.88 55.90 77.54 71.40 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

857 L325135869 GAURAV . M 16/09/2003 OPEN OMS 44.6049720 0.00 65.31 78.50 55.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

858 L325119531 VANDANA B
DUBEY

F 01/09/1980 OPEN OMS 44.6049720 0.00 59.81 56.40 45.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

859 L325117027 SWATI
RAVINDRA

SINGH

F 26/04/2003 OPEN OMS 44.6049720 0.00 57.13 75.33 51.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

860 L325120883 KAUSHAL
KISHOR JHA

KAUSHAL
KISHOR JHA

M 14/02/1981 OPEN OMS 44.2166213 60.00 43.30 41.20 57.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

861 L325142842 RAVI
BASAVANAPPA

THAMKE

M 01/01/1970 OPEN OMS 44.2166213 57.58 57.57 46.17 50.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

862 L325109267 YASHWANT
VISHWAKARMA

M 10/11/1980 OPEN OMS 43.6297416 69.08 45.56 49.11 43.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

863 L325104947 DIVYANSHI . F 24/08/2004 OPEN OMS 43.6297416 0.00 78.72 72.20 58.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

864 L325138271 RITESH
AYODHYA
PANDEY

M 15/06/1986 OPEN OMS 43.6297416 0.00 61.10 70.50 61.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

865 L325110318 JYOTI SHASHI
PRAKASH
PANDEY

F 08/08/1987 OPEN OMS 43.6297416 0.00 46.65 63.67 45.87 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

866 L325101183 SHRUTI
ABHILASH JHA

F 03/01/2002 OPEN OMS 43.3509557 0.00 53.93 45.54 60.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

867 L325106406 PATHAK TANVI
VIRENDRA

F 03/05/2002 OPEN OMS 43.3509557 0.00 52.60 63.38 63.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

868 L325121604 CHAUDHARY
SHWETA

RAJKUMAR

F 23/01/2000 OPEN OMS 43.3509557 0.00 51.05 55.38 40.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

869 L325126523 DIPTI RAJENDRA
MONA PANDEY

F 05/03/1997 OPEN OMS 41.9107120 51.25 37.55 47.69 46.55 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

870 L325115493 RAJ KUMAR PAL M 18/12/1982 OPEN OMS 41.9107120 0.00 51.72 54.44 50.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

871 L325121334 VIJAY KAMATH M 17/11/1976 OPEN OMS 41.2726773 62.90 52.39 47.33 40.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

872 L325109628 KHAN TALAT
JABEEN

F 06/08/1990 OPEN OMS 41.2726773 54.13 54.44 47.33 54.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

873 L325110577 SIMARPREETKO
UR

TEJENDARSINGH
CHHATWAL

F 25/01/2005 OPEN OMS 41.2726773 0.00 69.20 71.67 64.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

874 L325158392 NAFISA SAMIR
AJMERI

F 24/11/1985 OPEN OMS 41.2726773 66.69 70.94 55.71 56.29 Registration done
after 1st round

merit list..
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875 L325109860 SANJAY

HARICHAND
TETE

M 04/06/1992 OPEN OMS 40.9448285 49.78 48.94 63.60 49.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit /upload
name change
gazzaete or

marriage certificate
or affidavit at the

time of admission..
For more

information, please
check document
verification status

link given in
candidate login.

876 L325154162 MAHESH KUMAR
JANGID

M 25/01/1998 OPEN OMS 40.9448285 0.00 74.98 71.80 76.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

877 L325129989 SHIVAM  KUMAR M 06/09/2005 OPEN OMS 40.9448285 0.00 62.87 50.00 55.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

878 L325135392 MANIKA OJHA F 14/04/1984 OPEN OMS 39.3986724 58.60 46.56 55.00 48.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

879 L325106931 JAGDISH KUMAR M 27/05/1978 OPEN OMS 39.3986724 0.00 52.33 60.92 56.73 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

880 L325126287 RASHID ZEYAUR
RAHMAN ANSARI

M 28/08/1997 OPEN OMS 38.8812534 68.75 49.30 70.31 65.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

881 L325108566 ABHIJEET
PRAKASH
KADGAVE

M 12/11/1990 OPEN OMS 38.8812534 0.00 71.70 42.67 62.88 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

882 L325104349 VIBHA VIKAS
YADAV

F 01/01/2005 OPEN OMS 38.8812534 0.00 55.80 62.67 67.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

883 L325111640 KUSUM
LAXMANDAS

MURJANI

F 19/12/1994 OPEN OMS 38.3421445 64.70 54.72 65.60 68.15 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

884 L325142564 KAJAL AJAYPAL
RAWAT

F 22/04/2003 OPEN OMS 38.3421445 0.00 61.82 77.20 64.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

885 L325132764 SUMIT KUMAR M 18/01/1989 OPEN OMS 37.7179837 66.16 55.30 51.40 57.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

886 L325113888 JAISWAL
SUMITKUMAR

JAGDISHCHAND
RA

M 03/03/1990 OPEN OMS 37.7179837 0.00 48.37 52.17 40.53 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

887 L325103211 AADITYA
GIRIJESH  YADAV

M 21/08/2002 OPEN OMS 37.5794093 0.00 62.78 60.62 60.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

888 L325153305 SANKARA
MANIKANDARAJA
SUTHANDIRARAJ

AN

M 27/05/1992 OPEN OMS 37.5794093 0.00 55.27 46.50 53.23 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

889 L325145822 PRADIP THAKUR M 17/02/1994 OPEN OMS 36.7109202 57.88 60.00 56.00 42.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

890 L325135940 SAFIYA
PARVEEN MOHD

AZAD ANSARI

F 02/01/1999 OPEN OMS 36.7109202 54.50 48.33 59.08 65.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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891 L325139378 SAKSHI

VASUDEV  PATIL
F 19/04/2001 OPEN OMS 36.7109202 0.00 56.33 54.20 62.17 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

892 L325154518 PRAKASHIT
JAYPAL SURIN

F 09/05/1987 OPEN OMS 36.4898296 67.96 67.55 43.33 49.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

893 L325117278 KIRAN
BANSIDHAR
KUMAWAT

F 01/05/2000 OPEN OMS 36.4898296 63.73 67.88 52.00 72.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

894 L325135288 MUKESH
SUBHASH GUPTA

M 19/05/1978 OPEN OMS 36.4898296 0.00 45.52 49.83 60.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

895 L325153654 RAHUL D M 01/06/1990 OPEN OMS 35.7394605 0.00 58.78 40.33 70.08 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

896 L325143535 MOHMAD RIYAZ
ABDULHAQ

PATEL

M 21/11/1989 OPEN OMS 35.7394605 0.00 50.56 60.71 58.71 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

897 L325117811 PRAGATI KUMARI
DIWEDI

F 02/04/2005 OPEN OMS 34.9466239 0.00 80.53 78.60 63.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

898 L325138789 SUJEET KUMAR
BHARTI

M 15/02/1996 OPEN OMS 34.9466239 0.00 69.57 68.40 55.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

899 L325102338 RAHUL DINESH
KUMAR  GAUTAM

M 02/02/2003 OPEN OMS 34.5776567 0.00 52.75 71.83 75.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

900 L325143882 SUMANT SANJAY
THAKUR

M 02/02/1999 OPEN OMS 34.5776567 0.00 50.70 64.00 71.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

901 L325118825 SHADAB
AHAMAD SOHAIB

KHAN

M 20/02/1998 OPEN OMS 34.1946124 0.00 59.65 55.08 65.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

902 L325121558 VAIBHAV MISHRA M 25/07/1989 OPEN OMS 33.7953924 0.00 50.89 68.17 68.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

903 L325137485 RAKESH KUMAR
MAHESH
SHARMA

M 17/01/2002 OPEN OMS 33.7953924 0.00 48.13 60.33 75.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/upload

CET application
form/score card at

the time of
admission.. For

more information,
please check

document
verification status

link given in
candidate login.

904 L325103315 DIAS FRANCISCO M 09/04/1983 OPEN OMS 33.5027789 0.00 61.25 41.67 40.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

905 L325148707 AMIT NATH M 24/07/1985 OPEN OMS 33.5027789 0.00 47.22 57.60 62.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

906 L325137996 KOMAL AMRUT
SINGH

F 06/06/2003 OPEN OMS 32.4579213 0.00 64.35 54.17 79.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

907 L325143696 NAVNEET
KUMAR KRISHNA
KUMAR MISHRA

M 05/09/1999 OPEN OMS 31.8856515 0.00 54.90 72.00 53.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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908 L325133215 MANISHA YADAV F 10/10/2005 OPEN OMS 31.5190736 0.00 65.88 61.00 43.83 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

909 L325103682 RAHUL
RAJKUMAR

NISHAD

M 19/07/2001 OPEN OMS 31.5190736 0.00 55.35 59.40 47.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

910 L325123769 JAI BHADRA
MISHRA

M 05/01/1980 OPEN OMS 31.5190736 0.00 51.20 49.70 59.88 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

911 L325107081 NIRMALA HITESH
KANJAR

F 15/03/1988 OPEN OMS 31.1237630 0.00 73.60 75.67 74.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

912 L325126979 SHAHBANU
ABDUL HAI KHAN

F 10/11/1990 OPEN OMS 30.8993883 0.00 67.68 55.50 53.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

913 L325128525 HEMANTA
BIKASH  CHAKMA

M 20/05/1993 OPEN OMS 29.8447835 66.49 63.68 39.60 57.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

914 L325135963 DIKSHA
BHUPENDRA

MISHRA

F 18/02/2002 OPEN OMS 29.8447835 0.00 68.25 79.85 73.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

915 L325135161 ABHISHEK
PRABHUNATH

GAUTAM

M 20/10/2002 OPEN OMS 29.8447835 0.00 57.53 69.00 42.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

916 L325114562 SUBHI SUMAN
PANDEY

F 15/12/1996 OPEN OMS 29.8447835 0.00 49.89 70.00 65.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/Upload

Domicile/LC/Birth
certificate

mentioning the
place of birth.,
Submit/upload

CET application
form/score card at

the time of
admission.. For

more information,
please check

document
verification status

link given in
candidate login.

917 L325151476 PRIYANSHU
JAISWAL

M 14/02/2002 OPEN OMS 29.4323804 0.00 60.45 71.80 62.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/upload

CET application
form/score card at

the time of
admission.. For

more information,
please check

document
verification status

link given in
candidate login.

918 L325101282 BADARUDDOJA . M 25/07/2003 OPEN OMS 28.6363020 0.00 63.23 75.20 82.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

919 L325127612 QURESHI SANA
BEGUM    SHER

ALI

F 11/01/2002 OPEN OMS 28.6363020 0.00 50.03 61.54 85.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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920 L325155217 NITU  KUMARI F 28/11/1989 OPEN OMS 28.6363020 0.00 45.96 50.40 45.80 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

921 L325101387 SHARMA
DURGESH
JAGDISH

M 20/07/1998 OPEN OMS 27.6507957 64.63 48.35 53.23 68.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

922 L325158645 SHEETAL
NARAYAN

F 28/05/2003 OPEN OMS 27.6507957 0.00 71.80 84.20 82.00 Registration done
after 1st round

merit list..

923 L325122106 DEBASHREE
NIRANJAN SIL

F 18/11/1997 OPEN OMS 27.0959318 67.31 45.83 64.31 38.71 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

924 L325104315 AMAN
GHANSHYAM

TIWARI

M 16/04/2005 OPEN OMS 27.0959318 0.00 49.67 51.50 46.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

925 L325109155 KUSUM
JAYANTILAL

SUTHAR

F 02/06/2003 OPEN OMS 26.2979531 0.00 62.42 59.33 74.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

926 L325153638 RITIK YADAV M 04/10/2005 OPEN OMS 26.2979531 0.00 52.07 64.00 71.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

927 L325119505 KAIF ZAINUDDIN
SHAIKH

M 09/01/2003 OPEN OMS 25.6280099 0.00 57.80 67.33 50.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

928 L325110733 RADHESHYAM
PUNAMCHAND

SUTHAR

M 08/09/1989 OPEN OMS 25.6280099 0.00 46.45 51.83 46.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

929 L325130523 SHRADDHA
KIRITKUMAR

DARJI

F 08/09/2003 OPEN OMS 25.6267030 0.00 52.95 77.17 82.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

930 L325130285 SNEHA
DAYANAND

KHUBA

F 06/08/1992 OPEN OMS 25.0412314 0.00 76.45 52.33 52.48 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

931 L325117427 ABDUL RIYAZ M 08/08/2000 OPEN OMS 25.0412314 0.00 56.17 63.40 72.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

932 L325152321 PRADEEPKUMAR
SHYAMLAL

KURMI

M 24/05/1985 OPEN OMS 24.9328705 0.00 53.20 57.67 46.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

933 L325120409 SANIYA TALHA
SHAIKH

F 10/05/2001 OPEN OMS 24.9328705 0.00 52.07 47.69 56.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

934 L325120714 AMAR SURESH
GAUTAM

M 20/07/2003 OPEN OMS 24.0680493 0.00 50.88 71.40 64.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

935 L325106737 GENOMARY
AUGUSTINE

NADAR

F 04/04/1987 OPEN OMS 23.1289861 0.00 65.19 68.58 73.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

936 L325105386 ROSHNI  DINESH
SINGH

F 07/08/1998 OPEN OMS 22.8678474 77.75 69.28 80.77 81.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

937 L325108758 REESHA  SAROJ F 05/06/1993 OPEN OMS 22.8009896 0.00 55.83 74.20 63.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

938 L325103119 SWATHI C F 19/03/2002 OPEN OMS 22.5817015 0.00 55.58 64.17 69.23 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

939 L325119927 KULDEEP SINGH
NATHAWAT

M 20/12/1999 OPEN OMS 22.5817015 0.00 47.44 59.60 58.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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940 L325128003 AMIT KUMAR M 08/01/1999 OPEN OMS 21.9465908 0.00 56.00 54.80 65.20 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

941 L325143555 SUHANA KASHI
PRASAD

AGRAHARI

F 19/11/2000 OPEN OMS 21.9465908 0.00 54.67 62.50 52.36 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

942 L325151574 INDUMATI
BABURAO

F 01/06/1986 OPEN OMS 20.5323441 61.24 74.16 53.83 57.44 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

943 L325116934 MANOJ KUMAR
KAMTI

M 09/08/1981 OPEN OMS 20.5323441 0.00 72.15 62.20 63.43 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
Submit/upload

CET application
form/score card at

the time of
admission.. For

more information,
please check

document
verification status

link given in
candidate login.

944 L325155193 ROSHNI MANJI
BHATIYA

F 30/11/2003 OPEN OMS 20.5323441 0.00 64.53 76.50 67.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

945 L325145501 VARSHA SHUKLA F 08/08/2003 OPEN OMS 20.3958219 0.00 51.78 60.80 76.67 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

946 L325151450 AVED ALVI M 12/07/1991 OPEN OMS 20.3615168 0.00 48.83 49.20 43.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

947 L325144767 DEVANATHAN
ELANTHIRAYAN

M 01/05/1978 OPEN OMS 20.2179837 58.50 42.80 40.25 57.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

948 L325145949 SHARMA MANISH
KUMAR

VIJAYNATH

M 25/12/1989 OPEN OMS 19.8590213 0.00 61.07 53.40 58.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

949 L325145491 ARADHANA
SANTOSH PATIL

F 06/01/2001 OPEN OMS 18.1899395 0.00 64.06 69.00 70.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

950 L325116298 AMARJEET
YADAV

M 14/11/1997 OPEN OMS 18.1899395 0.00 50.64 46.46 75.45 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

951 L325120915 PRANJALI
GULABCHANDRA

GUPTA

F 15/12/1987 OPEN OMS 17.9904632 46.89 45.70 59.20 46.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

952 L325100420 SUNIL DIGAMBAR
KAWALE

M 09/12/1964 OPEN OMS 17.9904632 0.00 69.60 60.00 57.38 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

953 L325146907 AZARUDDIN
NAIKWADE

M 08/02/1986 OPEN OMS 17.9904632 0.00 64.53 47.67 39.84 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

954 L325131392 ASHISH  SINGH M 10/06/1995 OPEN OMS 17.9904632 0.00 49.50 57.67 64.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

955 L325114096 CHANDANI DEVI
TIWARI

F 07/12/1991 OPEN OMS 16.2726773 0.00 66.11 51.83 51.69 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

956 L325105486 MOHAMMAD
KALEEM

M 05/05/2000 OPEN OMS 16.2726773 0.00 64.97 68.17 72.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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957 L325141961 SANJANA VIJAY

MAHTO
F 27/10/2004 OPEN OMS 16.2726773 0.00 52.65 54.33 61.80 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

958 L325153970 KHUSHBOO
SHRIRAM
TIWARI

F 09/09/2003 OPEN OMS 16.1831161 0.00 81.44 70.00 68.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

959 L325101082 SHAIKH MAAZ
QAMAR

M 30/10/2001 OPEN OMS 16.1831161 0.00 72.78 70.20 62.70 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

960 L325101713 SARAT KUMAR
BISWAL

M 10/05/1994 OPEN OMS 16.1831161 0.00 66.53 42.83 41.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

961 L325154190 MOHD ANWAR
MOHD SHAFI
ALAM KHAN

M 05/03/1992 OPEN OMS 16.1831161 0.00 49.92 77.91 79.23 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

962 L325125333 VASANT
KRISHNA
JADHAV

M 05/06/1948 OPEN OMS 15.9377847 0.00 47.67 0.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

963 L325152564 PRADEEPKUMAR
BABLU YADAV

M 10/01/1997 OPEN OMS 14.2314493 0.00 52.15 56.15 66.55 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

964 L325113656 RAMAKANT
TRIPATHI

M 01/03/1980 OPEN OMS 14.0707605 0.00 60.00 58.11 53.56 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

965 L325155178 SRINIVASA RAO
RAVIPATI

M 01/06/1965 OPEN OMS 13.8422491 55.00 48.69 39.40 48.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

966 L325106674 SOWMYASHREE
J

F 23/04/1990 OPEN OMS 13.8419619 0.00 74.69 55.00 46.56 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

967 L325108936 ABDUR RAHMAN M 07/07/2002 OPEN OMS 13.8419619 0.00 61.68 69.00 64.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

968 L325153758 RIYA SINGH F 16/12/2001 OPEN OMS 12.6305662 0.00 63.61 65.60 84.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

969 L325149692 SHUBHAM
HARIVANSH

TIWARI

M 03/06/2002 OPEN OMS 10.7888950 0.00 54.06 49.23 63.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

970 L325101598 RAKHEE
PARIHAR

F 20/08/1986 OPEN OMS 8.9645777 71.07 55.58 61.11 63.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

971 L325148699 JAISWAR SUNIL M 03/07/1994 OPEN OMS 8.9645777 0.00 49.60 48.50 71.85 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

972 L325153019 KAJAL YADAV F 10/07/2000 OPEN OMS 7.9164376 0.00 58.20 61.83 68.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

973 L325132414 ELIYAS AHMAD M 07/09/1998 OPEN OMS 7.9164376 0.00 54.83 70.80 75.83 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

974 L325154806 BHAGYAJYOTI
SURYAKANT
DHAIGODE

F 01/06/1989 OPEN OMS 7.9164376 0.00 47.71 74.83 72.96 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

975 L325129482 RITIK VIRENDRA
CHOUDHARY

M 16/02/2002 OPEN OMS 6.7507117 0.00 62.90 54.15 69.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

976 L325137397 AISHWARYA
VIVEKANAND

CHITNIS

F 24/01/2003 OPEN OMS 6.4939527 0.00 65.67 75.17 79.04 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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977 L325136590 SALMAN

MOHAMMED
HASAN

M 10/06/1995 OPEN OMS 6.0523233 0.00 55.85 45.85 46.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

978 L325105379 SHIVAJI
SHANKAR PATIL

M 04/08/1989 OPEN OMS 5.6257777 0.00 57.22 50.00 61.12 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

979 L325128090 DURGESH
ARVIND GIRI

M 10/12/1998 OPEN OMS 5.6257777 0.00 47.30 48.00 48.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

980 L325118947 CHITRA
SHASHIKUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

F 13/10/1980 OPEN OMS 4.9915398 63.96 43.06 42.00 0.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

981 L325152840 TAMANNA
ANSARI

F 05/12/2003 OPEN OMS 4.5910014 0.00 63.33 67.50 75.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

982 L325110530 RAHUL  KUMAR M 10/07/1995 OPEN OMS 4.4277929 58.17 50.40 53.80 45.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

983 L325131482 VISHNU
SHYAMLAL
SHARMA

M 16/07/1999 OPEN OMS 4.3567894 0.00 64.85 51.38 49.60 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

984 L325109022 MD IMRAN
HUSSAIN

M 10/02/1990 OPEN OMS 4.3567894 0.00 55.00 46.90 56.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

985 L325106646 JEETU KUMAR M 05/01/1997 OPEN OMS 3.9632956 0.00 55.33 58.00 42.40 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

986 L325137993 MISHRA RAJ
DINESH

M 18/10/2003 OPEN OMS 3.7006913 0.00 48.98 42.67 60.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

987 L325152887 SARIKA
AKSHAIBAR

SINGH

F 15/10/1982 OPEN OMS 3.1628270 0.00 53.89 48.00 53.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

988 L325103129 SINGH SAKSHI
BHIM

F 16/04/2002 OPEN OMS 3.0771316 0.00 53.40 55.08 62.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

989 L325102232 AKMAL FAIZ
ABUL FAIZ .

M 25/05/2001 OPEN OMS 2.4129050 0.00 50.78 53.00 75.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

990 L325106428 AZHAR FIROZ
KHAN

M 10/04/2003 OPEN OMS 2.3184229 0.00 45.25 61.33 59.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

991 L325145246 SANAJAY UMESH
YADAV

M 10/08/1991 OPEN OMS 2.1866485 0.00 54.67 84.17 89.50 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

992 L325139577 KRISHNA
PRAVINBHAI

HARIYANI

F 20/03/1994 OPEN OMS 2.1866485 0.00 51.05 73.73 64.62 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

993 L325124752 KRISHNA
KUMAR

M 30/03/1999 OPEN OMS 1.7798241 0.00 56.07 45.00 46.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

994 L325101087 VIJAY KUMAR
MISHRA

M 05/02/1984 OPEN OMS 1.7711172 0.00 50.60 60.89 48.29 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

995 L325110158 SAROJ
ANURADHA
YOGENDRA

F 15/08/2000 OPEN OMS 1.3536379 0.00 48.72 42.00 49.20 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

996 L325154776 SUDARSHAN
NANHELAL

YADAV

M 05/04/2003 OPEN OMS 1.1928968 0.00 73.13 51.85 56.80 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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1) This Final Merit list of 1002 Outside Maharashtra State Candidates(OMS) who have qualified LL.B-3Yrs. Course CET 2025 and Filled in CAP application form and option form successfully .  

2) This Final Merit list has been updated after the Candidates have edited their Application after declaration of Provisional Alphabetical Merit list declared 30/08/2025 

3)  The Admitting College/ Department will be responsible for verification of the documents related to Candidature Type/ Category/ Educational Qualification/ Defence/Minority/Orphan/Disability

as is shown against the candidate's name in the Final Merit list. 

4)  In No case the Merit is to be violated.  

5) All procedure detailed in the CAP Information Brochure is to be followed scrupulously scrutinized while confirming admission. 

6) The Aggregate marks of all Years/ Semesters has to be considered for verifying the qualifying degree /Certificate marks. Candidates with GPA/CGPA must get the documents converted into

marks 

7) Admitting Colleges/Department should check the Aggregate qualifying marks and of the Candidate in the Qualifying degree/certificate. 

8)  We have already stated that Document E-verification is not fool-proof process. The onus of verifying the form and the details and the documents is on the candidates and the admitting

College 

OMS
Merit No

Application
ID

Candidate
Name

Gender DOB Categor
y

Candida
ture
Type

CET
Percentile

PG
Percent

age

UG
Percent

age

HSC
Percent

age

SSC
Percent

age

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
997 L325146982 RAJANI SONKAR

.
F 15/06/1987 OPEN OMS 1.1928968 0.00 52.78 65.00 65.83 Registration done

at the time of 1st
round merit list..

998 L325158814 RESHMA BEGUM
NABI SAB
SHAIKH

F 05/03/1997 OPEN OMS 0.9889318 0.00 70.00 42.83 42.72 Registration done
after 1st round

merit list..

999 L325104995 MONU
KHUNNILAL

GUPTA

F 05/01/1989 OPEN OMS 0.9761812 0.00 53.78 47.33 43.33 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

1000 L325100205 VIKRAMSINGH
KIRANSINGH
RAJPUROHIT

M 19/09/1999 OPEN OMS 0.9082283 0.00 54.98 47.40 50.17 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

1001 L325128459 BUDDHA JOY
CHAKMA

M 08/11/2000 OPEN OMS 0.5304866 0.00 63.33 47.85 55.10 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..

1002 L325115656 VISHAL
SUBHASH
PANDEY

M 03/04/2001 OPEN OMS 0.1771117 54.44 61.45 48.60 81.00 Registration done
at the time of 1st
round merit list..
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